T oAt = Qay

GWE - Datailed Attndence Rep
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Date
27-Jp:212
27-san-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-}an-12
27-Jan-i2
27-Jax-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-sn-12
27 jan-12
27-00 12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-laa-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03

6:04

6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:10

D Name

2073 Raju
2420 rali
2347 ~Satama
3522 ~Kasab
3679 D Badru
42}(‘/GSrinu
242 amji
4M1kana
457 Tinu
242 aresh

44L4,8/G. Ishaq
Zgy/bﬁisha
4577 anti
45 Laxmi

Zzy/ﬁxma mama

2!9)/11eerana
Silf}P/laishna
54 Yadagiri
s, M
S}A/B.Mahah

Sﬁtﬁ/BfParusu Ram

Sy,y"/B.Raghu

SMRamesh

Sy"%teshwar Ra

4591 aresh

. .
sy/ﬁlcondma

4Milu
4Mresll

S%MSailu

4 "S‘%%run akar
459, akuv Swami
5445~ K Ramulu

SMD Ishaq

540 ohammed

; .
Séﬂ/ﬁursmh
5405 Ramesh

5398 G Tirupathi

540 aleem

SWmma Reddy
5403-Sii Sailam

5402~Sultan

Sy/h'ﬁghu
539}/M/D.Baba
Wmha
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From Date: 27-Jan-12

Cont
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN

Skill
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
CcO
MA
MA
MH
HM
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA

To Date: 27/1/12

Wage
190
190
190
190
170
190
190
190
190
190
190
170
170
170
170
190
250
250
250
250
250
250
175
250
250
250
250
250
175
250
250
350
250
250
175
350
250
175
175
175
250
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
L5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
15
1.5

Block
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
A
A

>

> >

S G - O S T S e S i e

Payment
Dept.
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Alc

On Alc

On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Afc
On Alc

Amount
285
285
285
285
255
285
285
285
285
285
285
255
255
255
255
285
375
375
375
375
375
375

262.5
375
375
375
375
375

262.5
375
375
525
375
375

262.5
525
375

262.5

262.5

262.5

375

d

X




Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Jan-12  6:10 § Kurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Jan-12  6:11 53 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
27-Jan-12  6:11 52,69/DBhasker DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 262.5
27-Jan-12  6:11 557 Ramesh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On A/c 262.5
27-Jan-12  6:11 z}l/MNaresh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
27-Jan-12  6:12 55}3/APrakash DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
27-Jan-12  6:12 55}6/1(/Devraj DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Alc 262.5
27-Jan-12  6:12 SMSambaRaju DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 262.5
27-Jan-12  6:12 ?/ﬁ/enkmeshu DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 13 B On Alc 375
27-Jan-12  6:13 ﬂ/ASambéiah DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
27-Jan-12  6:13 55}5/K Ramesh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 13 B On Alc 375
27-Jan-12  6:13 55/61/DNarender DNR CEN CcO 350 18:00 15 B On Alc 525
27-Jan-12  6:13 WSuresh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 138 On Alc 262.5
27-Jan-12  6:14 S}Z/MRaju DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
27-Jan-12  7:30 4}}9/11 resh BHM  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12  7:30 49}3/Sf1aker S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12  7:30 50637 Milabai S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
27-Jan-12 7:30 50 Shadu S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12 731 SOMnitaBai S.A Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
27-Jan-12  7:31 5069 Durgabai SA CIv MH 180 18:00 I A On Alc 180
27-Jan-12 7331 4985 Kumar S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12  7:31 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12  7:32 4%1,7/Karthik S.A Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A On A/c 180
27-Jan-12 7:32 5()}3/Dewki Bhai SA CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
27-Jan-12  7:32 SBQS/JanIaBai S.A Clv FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
27-Jan-12  7:32 3?(19/13' nalal S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12  7:33 ﬁﬁ/C;hatelal S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12 7:33 3?&/ nohar BY CcIv MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12 7:33 33/M)I)4:1esh BY CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12  7:33 5032 Santa S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 I A On Alc 180
27-Jan-12 7:34 SMndlal BY Clv MA 325 18:00 1A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12  7:34 3}0/P Ito ram BY CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12 7:34 3490/inbai BY CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
27-Jan-12 7:34 3?/3?1ajendra BY CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
27-Jan-12  7:34 48}Z RekhaBai BY CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
27-Jan-12  T:35 325 Yadav BY Ccv Cco 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
27-Jan-12 735 3%ilesh BY Crv MH 180 18:00 I A On Alc 180
27-Jan-12  7:35 396/ atrughan BY CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
27-Jan-12  7:35 3g/§‘uliya BY Cy FH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
27-Jan-12  8:30 538 evathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work 160
27-Jan-12 8:30 SMashodha YV Clv FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
27-Jan-12  8:30 Sy .Savithri YV CIv FH 160 18:00 LA . Joby
27-Jan-12 830 Sy/Kothi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job
27-Jan-12 831 S%anapathi YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A:if‘y Job Wi
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Date
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12

27-Jan-12.

27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12
27-Jan-12

In

8:31
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:42

Name

1) I
5%}2’/ Ravi kumar

53}/ iribabu
594)Savithri
539/ Adinarayana
491" Ravikumar

Mishwanathan

53
49}2/L minaryana
4M1itha

49}6/Kamala
492;4 a
49/Rar’ncsh
4944 Nilamber
49)/7}8:1pra
49}9/ye ha
49}/l/Arjun

483 ratap Sing

4924~ sjtamma
55 B Sathish
4

9}6/ han
ssy}ﬂ uri

55 ahesh
55)6/:"/f ttamma
5?}/ harati
55}9}/3 akubi
55 uriya

5
5 N Krishna

55}/
55/@ vi
5

5
5

nanda

S\

™
[

s

" Krishna
5 B Suresh
55/29/ jun

55 A Krishna

5531~ Ganesh

550, ampurna
SM Laxmi

55 B Devi
SMenna Rao
SM Prasad

5533 ~Kanchana
4121 _axmi narayan
4Mgg raji

41 Jagan

SS)Q/Suddam

Cont

GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN

Type
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIvV
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv

Skill
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH

-FH

MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH

MA
MH
FH

MH
FH

FH

MA
FH

MA
HM
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH

FH

FH

MH
MA
FH

MA
MA
MH
MA

Wage
325
325
160
325
325
325
325
160
160
160
325
180
180
325
325
325
160
325
180
160
180
160
160
325
160
325
350
180
180
180
180
180
325
325
160
160
160
180
325
160
325
325
180
325

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

W

Amount
325
325
160
325
325
325
325
160
160
160
325
180
180
325
325
325
160
325
180
160
180
160
160
325
160
325
350
180
180
180
180
180
325
325
160
160
160
180
325
160
325
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Jan-12  8:42 SSW anamma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
27-Jan-12  8:42 55 mayanati ~ GAN  CIV FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
27-Jan-12  8:43 4yﬂ/§:pul PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
27-Jan-12  8:43 494/1\4 ender PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
27-Jan-12  8:43 40 ayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Jan-12 843 40}9}“ kash SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
27-Jan-12  8:44 464} Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
27-Jan-12  8:44 4@/ alu Ram PPL TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
27-Jan-12  8:44 51 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1A Job Work 450
27-Jan-12  8:44 Syz/iendra kumar PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
27-Jan-12 845 Sgﬁﬁ/llj u RJK TIL MH 200 18:00 I A On A/c 200
27-Jan-12  8:45 541}6/:1aral RIK TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
27-Jan-12  8:45 5457};% RIK TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
27-Jan-12  8:45 SyI/H ma Kanth  RJK TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
27-Jan-12 845 Sy/Bjaitarmal PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
27-Jan-12  8:46 SMip YO WAT MA 325 18:00 i A Job Work 325
27-Jan-12  8:46 54}2};4 nan JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Jan-12  8:46 59/81:ﬂ:thabai JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
27-Jan-12  8:46 5497 urha YO WAT FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
27-Jan-12  8:47 55 Saradha YSK CLT FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV 0
27-Jan-12 847 56})7/ dagiri ESW Clv MH 180 18:00 1B On A/c 180
27-Jan-12 8:47 56)//Cavittamma ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1 B On Alc 160
27-Jan-12 847 56/jamma ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1 B On Alc 160
27-Jan-12  8:48 54/:aram ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
27-Jan-12 848 SM anidar ABV TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
27-Jan-12 848 Sy}anatragon YSK CLT MA 0 18:00 1A Nil/By Vv 0
27-Jan-12  8:48 54 “Yesu ABV TIL HM 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
27-Jan-12  8:48 55 Yellaiah YSK CLT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 0
27-Jan-12  9:00 4%}3./Hari SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 CA On Alc 190
27-Jan-12  9:00 38% J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 CA On Alc 190
27-Jan-12 9:00 %}Q/uramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 1 CA On Alc 300
27-Jan-12 9:00 41}1}maryappa SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 I CA On Alc 190
27-Jan-12  9:01 4iy/ vi SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
27-Jan-12  9:01 24 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
27-Jan-12 9:01 39/ Anita SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1A Job Work 170
27-Jan-12 9:01 45}J/D aja SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
27-Jan-12  9:01 449/ ingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
27-Jan-12  9:02 4% ijaya SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
27-Jan-12 9:02 45}/ olki SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170
27-Jan-12  9:02 Z/agama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
27-Jan-12 9:02 4;Jj}aﬂitha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170 //
27-Jan-12 9:02 45 Joti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1
27-Jan-12  9:03 SMail PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 1
27-Jan-12 9:03 38 J Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1
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Date In
27-Jan-12  9:03
27-Jan-12  9:03
27-Jan-12 9:03
27-Jan-12  9:04
27-Jan-12  9:04
27-Jan-12  9:04
27-Jan-12 9:04
27-Jan-12 9:05
27-Jan-12  9:05
27-Jan-12  9:05
27-Jan-12  9:05
27-Jan-12  9:06
27-Jan-12  9:06
27-Jan-12 9:06
27-Jan-12  9:06
27-Jan-12  9:07
27-Jan-12  9:07
27-Jan-12  9:07
27-Jan-12 9:07
27-Jan-12  9:08
27-Jan-12  9:08
27-Jan-12 9:08
27-Jan-12  9:08
27-Jan-12  9:08
27-Jan-12 934
27-Jan-12  9:34
27-Jan-12  9:34
27-Jan-12  9:34
27-Jan-12  9:35
27-Jan-12 9:35
27-Jan-12 935
27-Jan-12 9:35
27-Jan-12 935
27-Jan-12  9:36
27-Jan-12  9:36
27-Jan-12 936
27-Jan-12  9:36
27-Jan-12 9:37

27-Jan-12 937
27-Jan-12  9:37
27-Jan-12 9:37
PTTan-12 938
27-Jan-12  9:38
27-Jan-12 938

Name

W
AN
\;gz

inamma

ikhsapathi

g
S

unna
20~ Nujahid

%

W
Lh
(72
£
Q
o
=
=
=
5
g

Praveen

irumalaiah

SO

Lhg N

alaiah
Gaglvaiah

/Chenna Red
D Pasha

Kusalamma

h W
th th
\O
£

ENEN
A
=
g
£

wh
wh
~
8
o
=]
®

5 Easwaramma
ova Kumar

aku Swam

w W

S
\K‘\g\:

I

i Kumar
ahesh

jiah

agraj
‘Venkatesh
ulu
B.Mallesh
vathi

hori mangal r

4 A W N
LNy g g B g

W
m

AS\

w
£
-

N

nil kumar
2 rahma chary
3252 Shanker

453
453)” Ramakrishna
424 Jogaiah

ini

N

SN

XXX

z

Balakrishna

wh
wn

A

48
48 hittamma
50
55

Xsuriya

53 aju
/arsing Rao

5339 Shanker

509475 Mahesh

=

SRR

ajhi

hiva Yadav

Cont

SNE
ESW
PPN
PPN
LVK
PPN
LVK
LVK
LVK
LVK
LVK
LVK
LVK
LVK
LVK
LVK
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
LVK
BHM
BHM
BHM
AR
BHM
MAD
MAD
AR
GAN
KKK
KKK
SRI
GAN
S.M
GAN
GAN
SM
SM
SM

Type

EWK
Clv
WEL
WEL
EWK
WEL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EWK
PAI
PAI
PAIl
CAR
PAI
ELE
ELE
CAR
CIv
CIv
CIv
ELE
Clv
PAI
Clv
CIv
PAl
PAl
PAI

Skill

FH

MA
HM
MA
MH
CO
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH

FH

FH

FH

Cco

MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH

MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

MA
FH

MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CcO

Wage

170
325
350
300
190
350
190
190
190
190
190
170
170
170
170
350
250
175
250
175
250
250
175
250
170
180
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
160
325
160
275
160
275
325
325
275
275
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

I T T I

— e e b e et e

—_—

Block
CA
A
A
A
CA
A
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

e e e A

Payment
Dept.
On Afc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

WX

Amount
170
325
350
300
190
350
190
190
190
190
190
170
170
170
170
350
250
175
250
175
250
250
175
250
170
180
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
160
325
160
275
160
275
325
325
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Jan-12 9:38 § K Jamakrishn S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12 9:39 SMRaq SM PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
27-Jan-12 9:39 SI)Z/SM(ir SM PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12  9:39 S(MA’:: SM PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12 940 lwmok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
27-Jan-12  9:40 51 Kavi Raj KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12 9:40 SMmmaj JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 325
27-Jan-12  9:41 SMkram JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 325
27-Jan-12  9:41 5146~ "Syman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV 325
27-Jan-12 941 5] ’ Ashok JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 180
27-Jan-12 9:42 51}1/J/yankumar JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 180
27-Jan-12 9:42 SW/NaandaKumar JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 180
27-Jan-12 942 ?JH/ ai SAD POL MA 275 18:00 I A Nil/ByV 275
27-Jan-12 9:42 51 fendra Kum JYO  WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV - 325
27-Jan-12  9:52 39 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
27-Jan-12 9:52 509¢" K, Venkat YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12  9:52 5‘1}4/.Mahesh SAD POL MA 275 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 275
27-Jan-12 9:52 SO}X}P;asad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12  9:55 S%uﬁk YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
27-Jan-12 9:55 5 S K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12 955 S}ZQ/Pavan RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12  9:55 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
27-Jan-12  9:56 519% N.Ramu RMU ELE CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
27-Jan-12 956 3 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12  9:56 535" Kumar RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12  9:56 44197/Arbind VLR  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Jan-12  9:56 50, D.Yadagiri YAD PLU Cco 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
27-Jan-12 9:57 S(ilj/Schit KMS TIL MH 200 18:00 1 CA On Alc 200
27-Jan-12 9:57 56yl/u noj KMS TIL MA 450 18:00 1 CA On Alc 450
27-Jan-12  9:57 Swotu KMS TIL MA 450 18:00 1 CA On Alc 450
27-Jan-12  9:57 56)(/&2meswar KMS TIL MH 200 18:00 1 CA On Alc 200
Eﬂan-lz 9:58 32}2/Sunil _ TRB__CIV MA 250 18:00 1A Job Work ﬂ
T dan-12 9:58 56%?4ansur ~YT¥0S MAR  MA 0 18:00 1 C NiT7By v
27-Jan-12 9:58 53 /ishore iLH ELE MH 185 18:00 1 A On Alc 185
27-Jan-12  9:58 S(VSrinivas SRI ELE CO 350 18:00 I A On Ale 350
27-Jan-12 9:58 53 ‘/Pllliah ILH ELE CcO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
27-Jan-12  9:59 49§;/hoods KDS PLU CO 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
27-Jan-12 9:59 54U arish SLK  POL MH 0 18:00 I A Nil/By V 0
27-Jan-12  9:59 SI/I;D.Qayuum KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 I A Job Work 275
27-Jan-12  9:59 SIP/.Kamaruddin KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
27-Jan-12 10:00 548}/ittu SLK  POL MA 0 18:00 1A Nil/By V 0
27-Jan-12  10:00 54§/ eoraj SLK  POL MH 0 18:00 1A
27-Jan-12 18:00 468}//3 ar MAD ELE MA 275 21:00 0.5 CA
27-Jan-12  18:00 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 170 21:00 05 CA  JobWork
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Date In
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00
27-Jan-12  18:00

1)) Name

¢Magvama
4

Cont
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH

Wage
190
190
190
170
170
170
190
190
170
170
170

Out
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

Attn Block

N\ W
¢l
> >

TR

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

_<
- .
Amount

95

95

95

85

85

85

95

95

85

85

85
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 28-Jan-12  To Date: 28/1/12

Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Jan-12  6:00 20}?/Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 285
28-Jan-12  6:00 468 /Kurmuiah MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:00 4??/LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:00 4%allanna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:00 4 Mlhandramma MNM EWK  FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
28-Jan-12  6:01 4?/Radha MNM EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
28-Jan-12  6:01 4 61/Rja SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:01 4448/ Q. Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12 601 38§<knkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:01 42}//Hari SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:02 367%" D Badru SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
28-Jan-12  6:02 457/Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:02 45/3{ nkana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:02 Z%Iaresh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:02 494 “maryappa SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12  6:04 54& .Sailu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
28-Jan-12 6:04 3&{!( Dasamma SNE EWK  FH 170 18:00 15 CA Job Work 255
28-Jan-12  6:04 54/Daju BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
28-Jan-12  6:04 2421/Reerana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jaa-12 6:04 42 qQ/G/Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
28-Jan-12 6:05 542 }.Raghu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:05 543 B.Maliah BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:05 459/3/Yakuv Swami BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
28-Jan-12  6:05 54?‘/Krishna BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:06 5440 -B.Parusu Ram BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:06 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
28-Jan-12  6:06 544’5/ .Ramulu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:06 545/;oteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
28-Jan-12  6:06 54‘3/5/B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375 i
28-Jan-12  6:07 4594/Sai1u BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Ale 375
28-Jan-12 6:07 45Maresh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375 ?
28-Jan-12  6:07 5446 -V.Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc
28-Jan-12  6:07 5458 ~‘Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc

28-Jan-12  6:08 54?3/Yri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc

28-Jan-12  6:08 53}0/de Ishaq MIQ CEN Co 350 18:00 1.5 A On Alc

28-Jan-12  6:08 5?&/1‘\1ursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc

28-Jan-12  6:08 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc

28-Jan-12  6:08 5 W!eem MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc

28-Jan-12  6:08 54Mohammed MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc

28-Jan-12  6:09 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A O A/
28-Jan-12  6:09 5413(S'rxmmReddy MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc

28 Jan-12  6:09 540/4?2arsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A Ofi] Alc

28-Jan-12  6:09 537 MD.Baba MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A ;

OnAlc .\
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Jan-12  6:09 539}/G.Tirupathi MIQ CEN HM 350 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 525
28-Jan-12  6:10 5406 JKurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:10 55 M Ramesh DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Alc 262.5
28-Jan-12  6:10 SSANaresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:10 5;6/M Raju DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On A/c 375
28-Jan-12  6:10 5399 -Raghu MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:11 55?%7/R Samba Raju DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Alc 262.5
28-Jan-12  6:11 55 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:11 SS%Bhasker DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 262.5
28-Jan-12  6:11 55 Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:11 SS{DPrakash DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:12 SSﬁDcvraj DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Alc 262.5
28-Jan-12  6:12 Ssy/ASambaiah DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  6:12 5561 Narender DNR CEN co 350 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 525
28-Jan-12  6:12 55}4);1 Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Alc 262.5
28-Jan-12  6:12 5?/I(Ramesh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
28-Jan-12  7:30 :%/Devan S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1A On Alc 180
28-Jan-12  7:30 3004 Gunishoor S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:30 5605 -Shadu S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:30 5;64/Zaileden SA Ccv MH 180 18:00 I A On A/c 180
28-Jan-12  7:30 i?/Chhatelal S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:31 4987 ~Karthik S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1 C Job Work 180
28-Jan-12  7:31 5048 Janla Bai S.A CIv FH 160 18:00 1A On Alc 160
28-Jan-12  7:31 Sgy/ Dhani Ram S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
28-Jan-12 731 § O?Milabai S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
28-Jan-12  7:32 5069 ~Durgabai S.A CIlv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
28-Jan-12  7:32 4%Saresh BHM  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
28-Jan-12  7:32 Sy/Panalal S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:32 5070 SunitaBai S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
28-Jan-12  7:32 4K umar S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:32 49/X'{IS(haker S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:33 50 ewki Bhai S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 I A On Alc 180
28-Jan-12 7:33 ?/S’atrughan BY CIV  MH 180 18:00 1A On Alc 180
28-Jan-12  7:33 4812 RekhaBai BY CcIv FH 160 18:00 I A On Alc 160
28-Jan-12  7:33 }‘GO/];ainbai BY CIv FH 160 18:00 I A On Alc 160
28-Jan-12  7:34 35}9/ Ghajendra BY CIv MA 325 18:00 1A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:34 3477 -Tuliya BY CIv FH 160 18:00 I A On Ale 160
28-Jan-12  7:34 ?70/ Ito ram BY CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:34 32Aﬁandlal BY Civ MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:34 33?A/Ianohar BY CIv MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12  7:35 3 z/Yugesh BY CIv MA 325 18:00 1A On Alc 325
28-Jan-12 735 32% Yadav BY Crv cOo 350 18:00 1 A
28-Jan-12  7:35 3345,/ Dinesh BY CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A
28-Jan-12  8:30 5370 Vishwanathan YV Civ MA 325 18:00 1Al
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out " Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Jan-12  8:30 5373 Ganapathi YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:30 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:30 5369 Adinarayana YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:30 5372 Ravi kumar YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:31 5376 IJyothi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:31 5375 K.Savithri YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:31 5374 Savithri YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:31 5378 Yashodha YV CIvV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:31 5384 Revathi YV Cv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:32 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:32 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:32 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:32 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:32 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:33 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
28-Jan-12  8:33 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
28-Jan-12  8:33 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:33 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:33 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:34 4069 prakash SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 i CA Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:34 4924 sitamma BDV ClV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:34 4082 P Apparao SCM  CIvV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:34 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:34 4123 Jagan SCM CIV MH 180 18:00 1 CA Job Work 180
28-Jan-12  8:35 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:35 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:35 5510 Tittamma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:35 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 I CA Job Work 325
28-Jan-12 836 5517 ChenmnaRao GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
28-Jan-12  8:36 5513 B Devi GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12 836 5512 K Bharati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:37 5511 A Krishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:37 5535 Jaga GAN ClIV MH 180 18:00 I A Job Work 180
28-Jan-12  8:37 5537 N Krishna GAN CIV HM 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
28-Jan-12  8:37 5514 N Laxmi GAN ClV FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:37 5530 K Yakubi GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 i A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:37 5528 Ananda GAN ClIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:38 5516 Mahesh GAN CiIv MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
28-Jan-12  8:38 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
28-Jan-12  8:38 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  8:38 5531 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  8:39 5507 Gouri GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1A
28-Jan-12  8:39 5518 B Sathish GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A
28-Jan-12  8:39 5522 B Suresh GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 I A
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Date
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12
28-Jan-12

In

8:39
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02

iD
5532
5524
5519
5505
5506
5508
5529
5607
5611
5608
5586
5588
5610
5584
5612
5589
5587
5478
4652
5463
5476
5153
4648
4649
5154
5152
4650
5466
5465
5468
4651
5467
2426
2106
2347
3686
3522
4455
4017
2604
2420
3826
3687
4454

Name
Ravi
Krishna
Suddam
Sampurna
K Prasad
Ramanamma
Arjun
Yadagiri
Chittamma
Bikhsapathi
Saradha
Ajit Kumar
Bujamma
Mahesh
S.Eswaramma
Yellaiah
Sanatragon
Manidar
Omprakash
K.Yesu
Sitaram
Chaitarmal
Papul
Mangal Chan
Sapnaraj
Jitendra kumar
Kalu Ram
Esharal
Rajender
Lalu
Mahender
Habib
Ramji
Kuramiah
Satama
D Anita
Kasab
Ravi
B Balu
Sirisha
murali
D Badramma
B Kali

Lingamma

Cont
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
ESW
ESW
ESW
YSK
YSK
ESW
YSK
ESW
YSK
YSK
ABV
PPL
ABV
ABV
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
RIK
RIK
RJK
PPL

RIK

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

Type
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CLT
CLT
v
CLT
CIv
CLT
CLT
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
HM
MA
MA
MH
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
HM
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH

Wage
180
180
325
160
325
160
180
180
160
325

0
0
160

350

200
450
350
450
450
450
450
450
450
200
450
450
200
450
200
190
300
190
170
190
190
190
170
190
170
170
170

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

— b et R e e e e
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S T e S o S = T = S

Block

EIRSI 0

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Nil/By V
Nil /By V
On Alc
Nil/By V
On Alc
Nil/ByV
Nil /By V
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Dept.
Dept.

On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Dept
Job Work

Amount
180
180
325
160
325
160
180
180
160
325

0
0
160

350

200
450
350
450
450
450
450
450
450
200
450
450
200
450
200
190
300
190
170
190
190
190
170

‘(<\)<

190
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Jan-12  9:02 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
28-Jan-12  9:02 4577 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
28-Jan-12  9:02 4562 Janapada Devi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
28-Jan-12  9:03 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:03 4567 Vijaya SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:03 2439 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:03 2231 Nagama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:03 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:04 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:04 5497 Baurha JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  9:04 5496 Sunithabai JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  9:04 5494 Dilip YO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  9:04 5493 Suman YO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  9:05 5421 Sohail PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 1 A Job Work 175
28-Jan-12  9:05 5420 Nujahid PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
28-Jan-12  9:05 5495 SukiRam JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
'28-Jan-12 9:05 3232 Sunil TRB CIV MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
\‘rs-‘Ja’nTz 9:05 5419 Ghafar PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
28-Jan-12  9:06 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:06 4177 anil kumar BHM PAI MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:06 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Jan-12  9:06 5241 Shorimangalr BHM  PAI MH 180 18:00 1 C On Alc 180
28-Jan-12  9:06 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Jan-12  9:15 5441 S.Venkatesh  BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
28-Jan-12  9:15 5442 S.Suresh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
28-Jan-12 . 9:15 5443 S.YakuSwam BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
28-Jan-12  9:15 5452 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1A On Alc 175
28-Jan-12  9:15 5459 Mahesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
28-Jan-12  9:16 5525 K Savithri GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  9:16 4870 Chittamma KKK CIvV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  9:16 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  9:16 5444 - Ch.Mallesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On AJe 250
28-Jan-12  9:16 5450 Anjiah BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
28-Jan-12  9:17 5534 Santhosh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Jan-12  9:17 5536 Esuriya GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12  9:17 5521 Mini GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Jan-12 9:30 5599 SureshKumar LVK EWK  MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
28-Jan-12  9:30 5603 Balaiah LVK EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
28-Jan-12  9:30 5592 MD Pasha LVK EWK MH 190 18:00 I A Job Work 190
28-Jan-12  9:30 5596 Galvaiah LVK EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
28-Jan-12  9:30 5590 LovaKumar LVK EWK CO 350 18:00 1A Job Work 350
28-Jan-12  9:31 5598 Padma LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12 931 5597 Kusalamma LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 1A JobWerk 7T
28-Jan-12  9:31 5591 BChennaRed LVK EWK MH 190 18:00 1A Job Wokk

03 February, 2012



Al

Date In iD Name Cont  Type SkillL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Jan-12  9:31 5595 Easwaramma LVK EWK  FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:32 5063 G.Srinivas SRI ELE CcO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Jan-12  9:32 5604 Santhamma LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:32 5092 Shiva Yadav  SRI ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:32 5602 Revathi LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
28-Jan-12  9:33 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:33 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:33 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
28-Jan-12  9:33 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:34 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:34 5091 K.Venkat YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
28-Jan-12  9:34 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 350 18:00 I A On Alc 350
28-Jan-12  9:35 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:35 5258 Swamy SM PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
28-Jan-12  9:35 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI Cco 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Jan-12  9:35 5492 Tufik YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
28-Jan-12  9:36 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
28-Jan-12  9:36 5340 Raju SM PAI MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:36 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:40 5338 JIshaq SM PAI MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:40 5096 Jurge S.\M PAl MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:40 5097 Juber SM PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:40 5107 Sudhir S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:40 5339 Shanker S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:41 5606 Mansur PDS MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By V 0
28-Jan-12  9:41 5145 Kamargj JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 325
28-Jan-12  9:41 5146 Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 325
28-Jan-12  9:42 5147 Ashok JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 I A Nil/By V 180
28-Jan-12  9:42 5148 Lekram JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 I A Nil/ByV 325
28-Jan-12  9:45 5159 NandaKumar JYO  WAT MH 180 18:00 I A Nil/ByV 180
28-Jan-12  9:45 5320 Pavan RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:45 5150 Jayankumar JYO  WAT MH 180 18:00 I A Nil/ByV 180
28-Jan-12  9:51 5351 Kumar RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 I A Job Work 275
28-Jan-12  9:51 5192 N.Ramu RMU ELE CcO 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
28-Jan-12  9:51 5193 Ramu RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
28-Jan-12  9:52 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU Cco 350 18:00 1 A On A/c 350
28-Jan-12  9:52 5089 URaviKumar YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
28-Jan-12  9:52 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:52 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
28-Jan-12  9:53 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CcO 350 18:00 1A On A/c 350
28-Jan-12  9:53 5103 A.Raghu KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 I A On Alc 175
28-Jan-12  9:53 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
28-Jan-12  9:53 5176 CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A e
28-Jan-12  9:54 5357 G.Vinod VLR  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment
28-Jan-12  9:54 5185 N.Sai SAD  POL MA 275 18:00 ‘1{ Nil/ByV
28-Jan-12  9:54 5299 B.Suman RPK DRI MA 0 18:00 A Nil/ByV
28-Jan-12 9:54 5184 K.Mahesh SAD POL MA 275 18:00 /l( Nil/By V
28-Jan-12  9:55 5618 Murali AR CAR MA 275 18:00 /I/A On A/c
28-Jan-12  9:55 5342 LingaSwamy ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 /1{ On Alc
28-Jan-12  9:55 5180 S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 /I/A On Alc
28-Jan-12  9:55 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 1/.{ On A/c
28-Jan-12  9:55 5617 P.BrammaCh AR CAR MA 275 18:00 /I/A On Alc
28-Jan-12  9:56 5179 K.Kamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 % On Alc

tZS-Jan-lZ 10:00 3232 Sunil TRB  CIV MA —250 18:00 c
28-Jan-12° 10:00 5341 P.Illiah ILH ELE CO 350 18:00 % On Alc

\\

Amount
275
0
275
275
275
275
185
275
275
250
350
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 29-Jan-12  To Date: 29/1/12

ok

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Jan-12 6:00 3679 D Badru SNE EWK FH 170 13:00 1 CA Job Work 170
29-Jan-12 6:00 3826 D Badramma SNE EWK FH 170 13:00 1 CA Job Work 170
29-Jan-12  6:00 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 190 13:00 1 CA Job Work 190
29-Jan-12 6:00 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 170 13:00 1 CA Job Work 170
29-Jan-12  6:00 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 190 13:00 1 CA Job Work 190
29-Jan-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 13:00 1 CcA Dept. 190
29-Jan-12 6:01 5459 Mahesh BSP  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:01 5445 K.Ramulu BSP  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:01 5450 Anjiah BSP  CEN MH 175 13:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Jan-12  6:02 5458 Yadagiri BSP  CEN MA 250 13:00 I A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:02 5453 KoteshwarRa BSP  CEN MH 175 13:00 I A On Alc 175
29-Jan-12 6:02 5446 V.Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12 6:02 5452 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 13:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Jan-12 6:03 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 13:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Jan-12  6:03 5441 S.Venkatesh  BSP CEN MA 250 13:00 I A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12 6:03 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 13:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Jan-12  6:03 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:04 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ CEN MH 175 13:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Jan-12  6:04 5397 MD.Baba MIQ  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:04 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ CEN HM 350 13:00 1A On Alc 350
29-Jan-12  6:04 5399 Raghu MIQ CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:04 5404 Narsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On A/c 250
29-Jan-12 6:05 5401 Nursinh MIQ  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12 605 5396 MD Ishag MIQ CEN CO 350 13:00 1 A On A/c 350
29-Jan-12  6:05 5407 Saleem MIQ CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Jan-12 6:05 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:06 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 250 13:00 1A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12 6:06 4595 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 13:00 1 A On A/c 175
29-Jan-12  6:06 5400 Mohammed MIQ CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:06 4594 Sailu BSP  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:06 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 13:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Jan-12 6:07 4597 Ramulu BSP  CEN MH 175 13:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Jan-12  6:07 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Jan-12 6:07 5571 M Ramesh DNR CEN MH 175 13:00 I B On Alc 175
29-Jan-12  6:10 5562 M Raju DNR  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 B On Ale 250
29-Jan-12  6:10 5572 M Naresh DNR CEN MA 250 13:00 ! B On Alc 250
29-Jan-12 6:10 5570 M Suresh DNR  CEN MA 250 13:00 I B On Alc 250
29-Jan-12  6:11 5573 M Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 13:00 1B On Alc 175
29-Jan-12  6:11 5561 D Narender DNR CEN CO 350 13:00 1B On Alc 350
29-Jan-12  6:11 5564 A Sambaiah DNR  CEN MA 250 13:00 1B On A/c 250
29-Jan-12  6:12 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 13:00 1 A On |
29-Jan-12  6:12 5567 A SambaRaju DNR  CEN MH 175 13:00 1A
29-Jan-12  6:12 5563 A Prakash DNR  CEN MA 250 13:00 I

03 February, 2012

U

et s



Date
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12
29-Jan-12

In
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:16
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:09
9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00

1),
5566
5421
5565
5420
5569
5068
5417
5419
5031
5219
4983
4987
4985
5374
537
4649
5152
4650
5154
4648
4651
5153
4652
5481
5467
5465
5606
5466
5091
5464
5468
3927
5492
5089
5491
3926
5106
5103
5180

Name
K Devraj
Sohail
K Ramesh
Nujahid
D Bhasker
Chbhatetal
Munna
Ghafar
Dhani Ram
Panalal
Shaker
Karthik
Kumar
Savithri
Giribabu
Mangal Chan
Jitendra kumar
Kalu Ram
Sapnaraj
Papul
Mahender
Chaitarmal
Omprakash
Rama Kanth
Habib
Rajender
Mansur
Esharal
K.Venkat
Rajesh Kumar
Lalu
Sanjay
Tufik
U.Ravi Kumar
S.K.Jameer
D Vijay
Kavi Raj
ARaghu
S.K Ansar

Cont

DNR
PPN
DNR
PPN
DNR
S.A
PPN
PPN
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
YV
YV
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
RJK
RJK
RIK
PDS
RIK
YAD
RJK
RIK
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
KDS
KDS
KDS

Type
CEN
WEL
CEN
WEL
CEN
CIv
WEL
WEL
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
MAR
TIL
PLU
TIL
TIL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU

Skill

MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
HM
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA

Wage
175
175
250
300
175
325
350
175
180
325
325
180
325
160
325
450
450
200
450
450
450
450
450
450
200
450

0
450
275
350
200
275
175
175
275
275
275
175
275

Out

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

STEEEERNERERERREE R R

BRESRRAR RN

Payment
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
Nil/By V
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc

>A

Amount
175
175
250
300
175
325
350
175
180
325
325
180
325
160
325
450
450
200
450
450
450
450
450
450
200
450

0
450
275
350
200
275
175
175
275
275
275
175
275

03 February, 2012

o A AR A RPN

fpam e

H
H
&
H

B i

A




(oded= 292X

WE - Detailed Attndence Rep

el

From Date: 30-Jan-12

To Date: 30/1/12

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block
30-Jan-12  6:00 543 njiah BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5.§ A
30-Jan-12  6:00 5 Mahesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5/ A
30-Jan-12  6:00 54527 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 L5, A
30-Jan-12  6:00 S%Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15A
30-Jan-12  6:00 2077 ~Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15, CA
30-Jan-12  6:01 S%eshwarRa BSP CEN MH 175 18:.00 15A
30-Jan-12  6:01 5458 Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A
30-Jan-12  6:01 4;96/Sresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5‘5 A
30-Jan-12  6:01 4583” Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CcoO 350 18:00 1.5 A-
30-Jan-12  6:02 5}4)/13.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 l.‘: A
30-Jan-12  6:02 5}‘}/]3.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 L5 A
30-Jan-12  6:02 543 /B.Maliah BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5.: A
30-Jan-12  6:02 456} ja SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5, CA
30-Jan-12  6:02 38 J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5.§CA
30-Jan-12  6:02 3449 Sanjay. TRB CIV MA 250 18:00 151 A
30Jan-12 6:03 4‘5}3/\( kuvSwami BSP CEN  MA 250 18:00 150A
30-Jan-12  6:03 45@?ikshapathy BSP CEN CO 350 18:00 1.57A
30-Jan-12  7:05 SKy)J mesh MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  7:05 54 hammed  MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 1A
30-Jan-12  7:05 4 "/Iagan SCM  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 CA
2dJan-12 705 4?1 Ldxmi narayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA
30-Jan-12  7:06 334 Manohar BY CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  7:06 32}3/Gvardhan BY CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  7:06 348¢” Bainbai BY CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  7:06 41¢aggraji SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 I CA
30-Jan-12  8:15 325 andlal BY Clv MA 325 18:00 I A
30-Jan-12 815 34;6/N trughan BY Clv MH 180 18:00 1A
30-Jan-12  8:15 48}&/&ekhaBai BY CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  8:15 3290/N"ﬂesh BY Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  8:15 34%/ liya BY Clv FH 160 18:00 I A
30-Jan-12  8:16 SOG‘Sﬁuﬁadu S.A Clv MA 325 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12 8:16 504 i SA CIv FH 160 18:00 1A
30-Jan-12  8:16 35/1/J‘a:jendra BY Clv MA 325 18:00 I A
30-Jan-12  8:16 5008 Jgnla Bai S.A Cv FH 160 18:00 I A
30-Jan-12  8:16 49y4aamar SA CIv MA 325 18:00 I A
30-Jan-12  8:17 506 ilabai S.A Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  8:17 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  8:17 50’7/7 SypitaBai S.A Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  3:18 498(34:;& S.A Clv MA 325 18:00 1A
30-Jan-12  8:18 4987, hik S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A
30-Jan-12  8:18 S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 A
30-Jan-12  8:18 S.A Clv MH 180 18:00 :
30-Jan-12  8:19 S.A Cv MH 180 18:00
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Payment
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Dept.

On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
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Amount

26257
375¢

262.5¢
375
285.

262.5 -
375
375
525 .
375 .
375
375
285
285




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Afttn Block Payment Amount
30-jan-12 8:19 Mevan S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
30-Jan-12  8:19 Whhatelal S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
30-Jan-12  8:19 ?A/Saileden S.A Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
30-Jan-12  8:20 ;(SA/Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
30-Jan-12  8:20 Durgabai S.A CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
30-Jan-12  8:20 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1A Job Work 450
30-Jan-12  8:20 5004~ Gunishoor S.A Clv MA 325 18:00 I A On Alc 325
30-Jan-12  8:21 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
30-Jan-12  8:21 5163 ~Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
30-Jan-12  8:21 4¢50 lu Ram PPL TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
30-Jan-12  8:21 46/54/&1hender PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
30-Jan-12  8:22 SSﬁ/Is;(Venkatcshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Jan-12 822 S?Q/D Bhasker DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1B On Alc 175
30-Jan-12  8:22 5565 Ramesh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1B On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  8:23 5571 Ramesh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1B On Alc 175
30-Jan-12  8:23 5566 K Devraj DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1B On Alc 175
30-Jan-12  8:23 55 A Sambaish DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 B On A/c 250
30-Jan-12 823 5 %’rakash DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  8:23 5567 A SambaRaju DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 1 B On Alc 175
30-Jan-12 824 55/ Raju DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 B On A/c 250
30-Jan-12  8:24 55/7/M aresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  8:24 5573 M Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1B On Al¢ 175
39-Jan-12  8:24 5?/6 Narender DNR CEN CcO 350 18:00 1B On Ale 350
30-Jan-12  8:25 5¥73Ganapathi YV crv MA 325 18:00 1 B Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:25 5¥70 Suresh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Jan-12 825 S]{Zavi kumar YV Clv MA 325 18:00 I B Job Work 325
30-Jan-12 825 SMshwanathan YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1B Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:26 5378 Yashodha YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:26 5376 dyothi YV Clv FH 160 18:00 1 B Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:26 535 XK .Savithri YV Clv FH 160 -18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:26 5369 Adinarayana YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1B Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:26 53%evathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:35 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:35 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:35 49;4/ sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12 8:35 49g/8upra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12  8:36 4931 jun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:36 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:36 49L/Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:36 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:36 4 )@vikumar BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A JobWork 325 :
30-Jan-12 837 49}/ Viswanath ~ BDV CIV  MA 325 18:00 1A E JobWolke
30-Jan-12  8:37 4?//Govinda rao BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1A ;
30-Jan-12  8:37 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A
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Pate In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Jan-12  8:37 4933~ Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:38 5597/Gouri GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:38 SSy/Kanchana GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:38 55?/]3 evi GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:38 SSy/Nzaxmi GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work © 160
30-Jan-12  8:39 SSyﬁttamma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:39 SS?QM GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12  8:39 S?A manamma GAN  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:39 5 Bharati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12 840 5 :/‘}N Krishna GAN CIV HM 350 18:00 I A Job Work 350
30-Jan-12  8:40 5533 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12  8:40 5526 Jddharo GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12 840 5528 anda GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:41 SZ/éﬂ nnaRao GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12  8:41 5341 A Krishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:41 5516 hesh GAN Clv MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12  8:42 5529/ Arjun GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12  8:42 5530 akubi GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:42 5581 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:42 5§ fishna GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12 842 55/]6 ddam GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:42 Sjﬁ/s:mayanati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:42 559(/ Prasad GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12  8:43 48 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
\%—Jaﬂ-lz 8:43 3232 Sunil TRB  CIV MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
30-Jan-12 843 35037 Sampurna GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  8:43 49{5/6/Mohan NHM ClV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
30-Jan-12  9:00 24?3/H esh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1A On Alc 190
30-Jan-12  9:00 4 6)/Aar ana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Dept. 190
30-Jan-12  9:00 Zl%Afamiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Jan-12  9:00 419] ~Maryappa SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
30-Jan-12  9:00 3679, D Badru SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
30-Jan-12  9:05 2347 JSatama SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:05 ,’i%nurali SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:05 44487G. Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:05 3522 ~Kasab SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:05 421 i SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 I A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:06 45 finu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:06 2426 mji SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:06 Zﬁxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
30-Jan-12  9:06 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 I A Dept.
30-Jan-12 9:06 3/Ramu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 I A Job Work
30-Jan-12  9:06 4451/ GulkuludMan SNE  EWK  FH 170 18:00 1A
30-Jan-12  9:07 3826 DBadramma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Jan-12 9:07 457 hanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:07 Z?/ﬁagama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
30-Jan-12  9:07 2421  neerana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:07 45@{l;oti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
30-Jan-12  9:07 45§2/Janapada Devi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
30-Jan-12  9:08 445’62/Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:08 2 %hanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:08 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:09 26))/ irisha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:09 4?/1; Kavita SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:09 5496 Sunithabai JYO  WAT FH 160 18:00 I A Nil/ByV 160
30-Jan-12  9:09 54?5/ZukiRam JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV 180
30-Jan-12  9:09 3§2//D Dasamma  SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:10 3?/Shanker BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Jan-12  9:10 5241 Shori mangalr BHM  PAl MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
30-Jan-12  9:10 SJSilip IYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 325
30-Jan-12  9:10 54P(Duman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 325
30-Jan-12  9:10 54}/S aurha JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By Vv 160
30-Jan-12  9:11 41%/;“\“ BHM  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Jan-12  9:11 4y/anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Jan-12  9:11 5238 ~P.Raju BHM PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Jan-12  9:11 42]9/{Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Jan-12  9:11 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
30-Jan-12  9:15 5463 K.Yesu ABV TIL HM 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
30-Jan-12  9:15 5419 Ghafar PPN  WEL MH 175 18:00 1A Job Work 175
30-Jan-12  9:15 5417/ Munna PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
30-Jan-12  9:15 5478 anidar ABV TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
30-Jan-12  9:15 5476 Sitaram ABV  TIL MA 450 18:00 A Job Work 450
30-Jan-12  9:16 51%1/S;‘hail PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 I A On A/c 175
30-Jan-12  9:16 5420~ Nujahid PPN  WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
30-Jan-12  9:16 23528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 350 18:00 I A On Alc 350
30-Jan-12  9:16 5583 ~Yesu YSK  CLT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 0
30-Jan-12  9:16 5585 Vimala YSK CLT FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV 0
30-Jan-12  9:17 SV/Habib RIK TIL MH 200 18:00 1 B On Alc 200
30-Jan-12  9:17 SWmaKanth RIK TIL MA 450 18:00 1B On Ale 450
30-Jan-12  9:17 z‘y&ittamma ESW CIv FH 160 18:00 I B On Alc 160
30-Jan-12  9:18 5443 . Yaku Swam BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  9:18 5468 JFalu RIK TIL MH 200 18:00 I B On Alc 200
30-Jan-12  9:18 54A/$.Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 B On Ale 250
30-Jan-12  9:18 546?4haral RIK TLL MA 450 18:00 I B On Alc 450
30-Jan-12  9:19 5441 S8Venkatesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1B On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  9:19 45?5/8/::unakar BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 I By
30-Jan-12  9:19 43/8§ilu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1B
30-Jan-12  9:19 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 B
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Jan-12  9:38 51%6/CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 175
30-Jan-12  9:38 5180 8K Ansar KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Jan-12  9:39 Slt/ﬂr()‘Qayuum KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Jan-12  9:39 SW6/Zavi Raj KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
30-Jan-12  9:39 j?a/A.Raghu KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 175
30-Jan-12  9:40 SK?/DVijay YAD PLU MA 275 18.00 1 A On A/ 275
30-Jan-12  9:40 5088 ~Prasad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
30-Jan-12  9:40 SQW)/TI‘D Swami YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 175
30-Jan-12  9:40 5089U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
30-Jan-12  9:41 5401 ANursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On A/c 250
30-Jan-12  9:41 54?/N leem MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  9:41 53}/1?;D Ishaq MIQ CEN co 350 18:00 I A On Alc 350
30-Jan-12  9:42 5406~ Kurmaiah MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  9:42 53997 Raghu MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  9:42 5397 ~MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  9:42 5408 ~AmmaReddy MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 1A On Alc 175
30-Jan-12  9:42 5463 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
30-Jan-12  9:42 5402 ~Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 I A On A/c 175
30-Jan-12  9:43 4017 B Balu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:43 3687 B Kali SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:43 53?{‘B .Tirupathi MIQ CEN HM 350 18:00 1A On Alc 350
30-Jan-12 943 y/:h.Mallesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1A On Alc 250
30-Jan-12  9:43 5404 simha MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On A/c 250
30-Jan-12  9:44 ly/r,:anna MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:44 4681 ljamma MNM EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:44 4673 ndanna MNM EWK  MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:44 46?/(;121 MNM EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
30-Jan-12  9:44 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 190 18:00 I A Job Work 190
30-Jan-12  9:45 5586 Sgradha YSK CLT FH 0 18:00 I A Nil/By V
30-Jan-12  9:45 5583 Yesu YSK  CLT MA 0 18:00 I A Nil/By V 0
30-Jan-12  9:45 5385 Vimala YSK  CLT FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 0
30-Jan-12  9:45 4849 Miajhi KKK Civ MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
30-Jan-12 945 48]1/M ittamma KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
30-Jan-12  9:46 53}/§:mu ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 A On A/c 185
30-Jan-12  9:46 5?;?/(.Illiah ILH ELE co 350 18:00 A On Alc 350
30-Jan-12  9:46 4332 RKamakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
30-Jan-12  9:46 5}/(' inga Swamy ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
30-Jan-12  9:47 549}/I arish SLK  POL MH 0 18:00 A Nil/By V 0
30-Jan-12 947 5?) ttu SLK  POL MA 0 18:00 A Nil/ByV 0
30-Jan-12  9:47 4 §/:hoods KDS PLU CcOo 350 18:00 A On Alc 350
30-Jan-12  9:48 5489 Deoraj SLK  POL MH 0 18:00 A Nil/By V 0
30-Jan-12  9:48 54]/D pu MRL  PAl MA 275 18:00 A
30-Jan-12  9:48 52/70/;; Ram MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00
30-Jan-12  9:48 51 Kamaraj JYO WAT MA 325 18:00
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i Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Ar;lount
30-Jan-12  9:49 5148 kekram JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 /I/A‘ Nil/ByV 325
30-Jan-12  9:49 5147/Zshok JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 /]/A Nil/By V 180 <
30-Jan-12  9:49 5146/Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 /i/A Nil/By V 325 «
30-Jan-12  10:00 5139 Nanda Kumar JYO  WAT MH 180 18:00 )/( Nil/By V 180
30-Jan-12  10:00 S?O/Jayan kumar JYO  WAT MH 180 18:00 M Nil/By V 180
30-Jan-12  10:00 5149~ Surendra Kum JYO  WAT MA 325 18:00 % Nil /By V 325 «
30-Jan-12  10:01 S,lKJawahar ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 /14 On Alc 450
30-Jan-12  10:01 52{ appu ABV TIL MH 200 18:00 / On Alc 200 «
30-Jan-12  18:00 y/:(akamma MNM EWK FH 170 20:00 ,0'5/A Job Work 85~
30-Jan-12  18:00 A/%/Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 170 20:00 923{ Job Work 85
30-Jan-12 18:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 170 20:00 )/J/A Job Work 85 -
30-Jan-12  18:00 46; Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 170 20:00 )VS{ Job Work 85
30-Jan-12  18:00 4679/ Cinna MNM EWK MH 190 20:00 5 A Job Work 95
30-Jan-12 18:01 4664 ~Radha MNM EWK FH 170 20:00 05 A Job Work 85
30-Jan-12  18:01 46,04/R handramma MNM EWK  FH 170 20:00 M/ Job Work 85
30-Jan-12  18:01 493&/Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 190 20:00 /2’«3)1: Job Work 95
30-Jan-12 18:01 4671/ Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 190 20:00 )/3/ Job Work 95 «
30-Jan-12  18:01 4¢//0 ~Channamma MNM EWK FH 170 20:00 {/13); Job Work 85 -
30-Jan-12 18:01 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 170 20:00 S A Job Work 85,
03 February, 2012
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4680
4671
4674
4670
4677
4672
4663
5447
5457
5440
5436
5438
5442
5458
4597
45¢4
5448
4591
4589
5449
5437
5400
5399
5405
5453
5401
5406
5397
5396
5403
5404
5408
5398
5402
5565
5571
5570

¥ - Detailed Attndence Rep

Name
Laxma Reddy
Pedda Anjam
Yadamma
Anjamma
Raju
Radha
Kurmaiah
Bhagvanta
Chandramma
Channamma
Yakamma
Chinna Anjam
Neela
B.Mallesh
Raju
B.Parusu Ram
B.Maliah
B.Kondhia
S.Suresh
Yadagiri
Ramulu
Sailu
K.Sailu
Naresh
Nagraj
Krishna
B.Raghu
Mohammed
Raghu
Ramesh
Koteshwar Ra
Nursinh
Kurmaiah
MD.Baba
MD Ishaq
Sri Sailam
Narsimha
Amma Reddy
G.Tirupathi
Sultan
K Ramesh
M Ramesh
M Suresh

03 Febrﬁary, 2012

From Date: 31-Jan-12

Cont
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
SNE
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
BSP
RSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
BSP
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
DNR
DNR
DNR

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN

Skili
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
co
MH
MA
MH
HM
MH
MA
MH
MA

To Date: 31/1/12

Wage
190
170
170
170
190
170
190
190
170
170
170
170
170
250
175
250
250
250
250
250
175
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
175
175
250
250
250
350
175
250
175
350
175
250
175
250

Out
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

18:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

o’

Attn Block Payment Amount
0.5 CA Job Work 95
0.? CA Job Work 85
0.5 CA Job Work 85
05 CA  JobWork 85

(I%A Dept. 285
05 CA Job Work 85
0.5 CA Job Work 95
05 CA Job Work 95
05 CA Job Work 85
0.3 CA Job Work 85
0.5 CA Job Work 85
0.3 CA Job Work 85
0.5 CA Job Work 85
)4i3;‘ On Alc 375

MA On Alc 262.5

(pf<:/ On Alc 375
)/.-/A On Alc 375
}a‘/A On Alc 375
1;;/?( On Al 375
1/?{ On Alc 375
L5 A On Alc 262.5
,;éy// On Alc 375

/ On Alc 375
L5 A On Ale 375
Lz/ﬂ/' On Ale 375
(he/// On Ale 375
(:/.K On Alc 375
;4?1: On Alc 375

(}4(1: On Alc 375

jj?/ On Alc 262.5

g On Ale 262.5
/‘/fﬁ/ On Alc 375
A On Alc 375

1 .;( On Alc 375
}gj?f/ On Ale 525
A On Alc 262.5
_,13/ On Ale 250
A On Ale 262.5

L5 A On Alc 525
LA On Alc 262.5
% On A/c 230

A
i

&1

.

o)

¥

B e 1

- s ikunnre



Date
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
3i-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12

In

6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:10
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:40

1y
5569
5407
5566
5563
5567
5561
5573
5564
5069
5572
5562
4990
4987
4983
5033
5008
5007
5070
5067
4985
5011
5218
5068
5065
5219
4995
5032
3539
5003
3470
3320
3315
3256
3477
3316
3480
3258
5522
5537
5526
3260
5512
5510
5530

Name
D Bhasker
Saleem
K Devraj
A Prakash
A Samba Raju
D Narender
M Suresh
A Sambaiah
Durgabai
M Naresh
M Raju
Devan
Karthik
Shaker
Dewki Bhai
Janla Bai
Guddi
SunitaBai
Milabai
Kumar
Rani
Madan
Chhatelal
Virendar
Panalal
chandra kala
Santa
Ghajendra
Gudda
Yugesh
Palto ram
Dinesh
P Yadav
Tuliya
Manohar
Bainbai
Nandlal
B Suresh
N Krishna
Udharo
Nilesh
K Bharati
Tittamma
K Yakubi

Cont
DNR
MIQ
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
S.A
DNR
DNR
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A

S.A
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
GAN
GAN
GAN
BY
GAN
GAN
GAN

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
CEN
CEN
CIv
Civ
CIv
Civ
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIV
v
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Ctv
CIv

Skill
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
CO
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco
FH
MA
FH
MA
MH
HM
MH
MH
FH
FH
MA

Wage
175
250
175
250
175
350
175
250
180
250
250
180
180
325
180
160
160
180
180
325
160
180
325
325
325
160
180
325
325
325
325
325
350
160
325
160
325
180
350
180
180
160
160
325

Out

17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block

Payment

On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/e
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ale

e

Amount

175
375
175
250
175
350
175
250
180
250
250
180
180
325
180
160
160
180
180
325
160
180
325
325
325
160
180
325
325
325
325
325
350
160
325
160
325
180
350
180
180
160

st
5
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Date
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12

In

7:41
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:50
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:40

ID
5533
5518
5508
5517
5513
5514
5519
5506
5524
5505
5529
5528
5535
5511
5507
5509
5531
5608
5609
5611
5612
3679
3817
5610
4451
2423
4191
2420
4569
4453
4558
4454
4577
4562
4233
3522
4017
4563
2347
2211
4448
2106
4572
3826

Name
Kanchana
B Sathish
Ramanamma
Chenna Rao
B Devi
N Laxmi
Suddam
K Prasad
Krishna
Sampurna
Arjun
Ananda
Jaga
A Krishna
Gouri
Damayanati
Ganesh
Bikhsapathi
G.Kumar
Chittamma
S.Eswaramma
D Badru
J Laxmi
Bujamma
Gulkulud Man
Haresh
maryappa
murali
Ankana
Sainamma
Jaipal
Lingamma
Shanti
Janapada Devi
B Kavita
Kasab
B Balu
Joti
Satama
Laxma mama
G. Ishaq
Kuramiah
Srinu

D Badramma

Cont
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN

GAN
ESW
ESW
ESW
ESW
SNE
SNE
ESW
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

Type
Clv
CIv
Civ
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
EWK
EWK
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
HM
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
HM
MH
FH

Wage
160
325
160
180
160
160
325
325
180
160
180
325
180
325
160
160
325
325
325
160
350
170
170
160
170
190
190
190
190
170
190
170
170
170
170
190
190
170
190
170
190
300
190
170

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/¢
On Alc
On A/c
On Ale
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
On A/c

Job Work
On Alc

Job Work
Job-Work

Y
Amount
160
325
160
180
160
160
325
325
180
160
180
325
180
325
160
160
325
325
325
160
350
170
170
160
170
190
190
190
190
170
190
170
170
170
170
190
190
170
190
170
190

03 February, 2012




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
31-Jan-12  8:40 4561 Raja SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 A Job Work 190
31-Jan-12  8:40 3825 DDasamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 A Job Work 170
31-Jan-12  8:40 2231 Nagama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 A Job Work 170
31-Jan-12  8:41 3687 BKali SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 A Job Work 170
31-Jan-12  8:41 2421 neerana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 A Job Work 190
31-Jan-12  8:41 2439 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 A Job Work 170
31-Jan-12  8:41 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 A Job Work 170
31-Jan-12 841 3824 JYenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 A Job Work 190
31-Jan-12  8:42 5476 Sitaram ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 A On Alc 450
31-Jan-12  8:42 5619 Jawahar ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 A On Alc 450
31-Jan-12  8:42 5620 Pappu ABV  TIL MH 200 18:00 A On Alc 200
31-Jan-12  8:42 5478 Manidar ABV TIL MH 200 18:00 A On Alc 200
31-Jan-12  8:42 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 A Job Work 170
31-Jan-12  8:43 5463 K.Yesu ABV TIL HM 350 18:00 A On Alc 350
31-Jan-12  8:43 5497 Baurha JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 A Nil /By V 160
31-Jan-12 843 5494 Dilip JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 A Nil/ByV 325
31-Jan-12  8:43 5004 Gunishoor SA Clv MA 325 18:00 A On Alc 325
31-Jan-12  8:44 5496 Sunithabai JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 A Nil/ByV 160
31-Jan-12  8:44 5495 Suki Ram JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 A Nil/ByV 180
31-Jan-12  8:44 5493 Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 A Nil/By V 325
31-Jan-12  8:44 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:45 5394 Malleshwar SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:45 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:45 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 A On Alc 250
31-Jan-12  8:45 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:46 5585 Vimala YSK CLT FH 0 18:00 A Nil/By V 0
31-Jan-12  8:46 4830 Pratap Sing NHM Civ MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12 846 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
31-Jan-12 847 4925 Suba BDV ClV FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
31-Jan-12  8:47 5586 Saradha YSK  CLT FH 0 18:00 A Nil/By V 0
31-Jan-12  8:47 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12 847 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
31-Jan-12  8:47 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 A Job Work 180
31-Jan-12  8:48 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
31-Jan-12  8:48 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
31-Jan-12  8:48 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:48 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:49 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31Jan-12 849 4930 Govindarao BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:49 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:49 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:50 5375 K.Savithri YV CIv FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
31-Jan-12  8:50 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
31-Jan-12  8:50 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 A

03 February, 2012




Date
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12

In

8:50
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:58
8:58
8:58
8:58
8:59
8:59
8:59
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

1]
5376
5370
5369
5384
5378
5372
5373
5005
3926
5029
5089
5088
5491
3927
2528
5090
5091
5419
5417
5420
5421
5103
5104
5106
5176
5180
4961
4177
3405
4198
3252
5238
5464
5465
5466
5467
5468
5481
4648
4652
4650
4651
5154
4649

Name
Jyothi
Vishwanathan
Adinarayana
Revathi
‘Yashodha
Ravi kumar
Ganapathi
Shadu
D Vijay
Santhosh
U.Ravi Kumar
Prasad
S.K.Jameer
Sanjay
P.Praveen
V.D Swami
K.Venkat
Ghafar
Munna
Nujahid
Sohail
A.Raghu
MD.Qayuum
Kavi Raj
CH.Ashok
S.K Ansar
Khoods
anil kumar
Santosh
sunil
Shanker
P.Raju
Rajesh Kumar
Rajender
Esharal
Habib
Lalu
Rama Kanth
Papul
Omprakash
Kalu Ram
Mahender
Sapnaraj
Mangal Chan

Cont
YV
YV
YV
YV
YV
YV
YV
S.A
YAD
S.A
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
PPN
YAD
YAD
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
RIK
RIK
RIK
RIK
RIK
RIK
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL

Type
Cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
PLU
CIv
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAl
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skiil
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
CcO
MH
MA
MH
HM
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
Co
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
(6(6]
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA

Wage
160
325
325
160
160
325
325
325
275
325
175
275
275
275
350
175
275
175
350
300
175
175
275
275
175
275
350
275
180
275
275
275
350
450
450
200
200
450
450
450
200
450
450
450

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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::>>>:£>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

T T

st

Block

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work®
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work

o

X

Amount
160
325
325
160
160
325
325
325
275
325
175
275
275
275
350
175
275
175
350
300
175
175
275
275
175
275
350
275
180
275
275
275
350
450
450
200
200
450
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Date
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
3t-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
3i-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12

In

9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9.06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9.08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12

D
4455
4230
5152
5153
5606
5556
5557
5560
4270
4249
5599
4014
5602
5595
5594
5598
5604
5596
5591
5452
5592
5444
5450
5459
5445
5193
5441
5192
5489
5092
5488
5490
5194
5357
4403
5358
4411
5183
5185
5362
5184
5418
5523
5534

Name Cont
Ravi SNE
G Srinu SNE
Jitendra kumar PPL

Chaitarmal PPL
ptC .
Mansur TGNy
Satendra Sing STS
Etender Singh STS
Omkar Singh  STS
Brahma chary AR
B Jogaiah AR
Suresh Kumar LVK
A Ramulu AR
Revathi LVK
Easwaramma LVK
Tirumalaiah  LVK

Padma LVK
Santhamma LVK
Galvaiah LVK

B ChennaRed LVK
Sai Kumar BSP
MD Pasha LVK
Ch.Mallesh BSP

Anjiah BSP
Mahesh BSP
K.Ramulu BSP
Ramu RMU
S.Venkatesh ~ BSP
N.Ramu RMU
Deoraj SLK
Shiva Yadav ~ SRI
kittu SLK
Harish SLK
Yashini RMU
G.Vinod VLR

V Lakshmanr VLR
G.Pramod VLR

R Raghu VLR
K.Durga Prasa SAD
N.Sai SAD
P.Vasu VLR
K.Mahesh SAD
Satish PPN
Krishna GAN
Santhosh GAN

Type
EWK
EWK
TIL
TIL
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
CAR
CAR
EWK
CAR
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
ELE
CEN
ELE
POL
ELE
POL
POL
ELE
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl
POL
POL
PAI
POL
WEL
CIv
CIv

Skiil
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
Co
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
CcO
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
(66)
MA
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
190
190
450
450

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 18:00
0 18:00
0 18:00
0 18:00

275
275
190
350
170
170
190
170
170
190
190
175
190
250
. 175
250
250
275
250
350

275

185
275
350
275
275
350
275
275
275
300
325
325

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

O e T e e e S

T e S S o i e e e i ee R i S

—

Block

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Nil /By V
Nil/By V
Nil/By V
Nil/ByV
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
Nil/By V
On Alc
Nil/ByV
Nil/ByV
On Alc
On Alc
On A/¢
On A/c
On Alc
Nil /By V
Nil/By V
On Alc
Nil/ByV
On Alc

wH
Amount
190

190

450

450

0

275
275
190
350
170
170
190
170
170
190
190
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Date
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
3t-Jan-12
31-Jan-12
31-Jan-12

In
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:05

D
5520
5525
5536
4870
5521
5145
5146
4849
5144
5147
5303
5302
5301
5304
5305
5328
5327
5349
5087
5492
5342
5329
5341
5107
5097
5096
5340
5259
5095
5094
5339
5338
5258

Name
Saraswathi
K Savithri
Esuriya
Chittamma
Mini
Kamaraj
Suman
Majhi
Anand Jyoti B
Ashok
Jasana
Ismail
Jyothi Babu
Ashok
Amit
Ajay
Suman
Ramu
D.Yadagiri
Tufik
Linga Swamy
Bidasy
P.Illiah
Sudhir
Juber
Jurge
Raju
K.Ramakrishn
Narsing Rao
S.Mahesh
Shanker
J.Ishaq

Swamy

Cont
GAN
GAN
GAN
KKK
GAN
YO
YO
KKK
YO
YO
YO
YO
YO
YO
JYO
JYO
JYO
ILH
YAD
YAD
ILH
JYO
ILH
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
S.M
SM
SM
SM
SM

Type
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
WAT
WAT
CIv
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
ELE
PLU
PLU
ELE
WAT
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAlL
PAl
PAIl
PAI

Skill
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
FH
MA
CO
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
CO
MH
MA
MH
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
(60)
MA
MA
MA

Wage
160
160
160
160
160
325
325
325
350
180
160
325
350
325
180
180
325
185
350
175
275
180
350
275
275
275
275
275
275
350
275
275
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

RERRR MR

S,

A R

R

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Nil/By V
Nil /By V
Job Work
Nil/ByV
Nil/By V
Nil/By V
Nil /By V
Nil/By V
Nil/ByV
Nil/By V
Nil/ByV
Nil/By V
On A/c
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
Nil/ByV
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On A/¢c
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc

T

Amount
160
160
160
160
160
325
325
325
350
180
160
325
350
325
180
180
325
185
350
175
275
180
350
275
275
275
275
275
275
350
275
275
275
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 01-Feb-12 To Date: 1/2/12

-ad

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Feb-12  6:00 3824 J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 CA On Alc 285
01-Feb-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 285
01-Feb-12  6:00 4561 Raja SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 285
01-Feb-12  6:00 4558 Jaipal SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 285
01-Feb-12  6:01 4017 BBalu SNE EWK =~ MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 285
01-Feb-12  6:01 4572 Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Ale 285
01-Feb-12  6:01 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
01-Feb-12  6:02 4448 G.Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
01-Feb-12  6:02 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
01-Feb-12  6:02 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 285
01-Feb-12  6:02 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
01-Feb-12  6:02 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 255
01-7:b-12  6:03 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 CA Job Work 285
01-Feb-12  6:03 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
01-Feb-12  6:03 4230 G Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 285
01-Feb-12  6:03 2439 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
01-Feb-12  6:04 4597 Ramulu BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
01-Feb-12  6:04 5437 B.Raghu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:04 5442 S.Suresh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:05 5450 Anjiah BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
01-Feb-12  6:05 5443 S.YakuSwam BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:05 5445 K.Sailu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:05 5452 Sai Kumar BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 262.5
01-Feb-12 ~ 6:06 4593 YakuvSwami BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:06 4593 YakuvSwami BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:06 4594 Sailu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:06 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:07 5446 V.Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:07 5445 K.Ramulu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:07 5459 Mahesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
01-Feb-12  6:08 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ  CEN HM 350 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 525
01-Feb-12  6:08 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 262.5
01-Feb-12  6:08 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Al¢c 262.5
01-Feb-12  6:08 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
01-Feb-12  6:09 5407 Saleem MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Afc 375
01-Feb-12  6:09 5397 MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:09 5396 MD Ishaq MIQ  CEN CO 350 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 525
01-Feb-12  6:09 5401 Nursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On A/c 375
01-Feb-12  6:10 5404 Narsimha MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
01-Feb-12  6:10 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc
01-Feb-12  6:10 5400 Mohammed MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Afc
01-Feb-12  6:10 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A

01-Feb-12  6:10 5399 Raghu MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00

03 February, 2012
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Date
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12

In

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:02
7.03
7:03
7.03
7.03
7:03
7.04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:10
711
7:11
7.1
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01

D
5068
5065
5219
4995
5008
5070
5069
5033
4983
4987
5214
4990
5007
5067
5003
4985
3315
3256
3470
3258
3320
4812
32060
3539
3476
5569
5570
3259
5565
5563
5567
5566
5571
5564
5561
5573
5562
5568
5573
5369
5373
53712
5370
5375

Name
Chhatelal
Virendar
Panalal
chandra kala
Janla Bai
SunitaBai
Durgabai
Dewki Bhai
Shaker
Karthik
Shamu
Devan
Guddi
Milabai
Gudda
Kumar
Dinesh
P Yadav
Yugesh
Nandlal
Palto ram
RekhaBai
Nilesh
Ghajendra
Satrughan
D Bhasker
M Suresh
Govardhan
K Ramesh
A Prakash
A Samba Raju
K Devraj
M Ramesh
A Sambaiah
D Narender
M Suresh
M Raju
D Venkateshu
M Suresh
Adinarayana
Ganapathi
Ravi kumar
Vishwanathan
K.Savithri

Cont

S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
DNR
DNR
BY
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
YV
Yv
YV

YV

Type

CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv

- CIvV

CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Cly
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CEN
CEN
CIv
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv

Skill

MA
MA
MA
FH

"FH

MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
FH

MH
MA
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
FH

MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
co
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

Wage

325
325
325
160
160
180
180
180
325
180
325
180
160
180
325
325
325
350
325
325
325
160
180
325
180
175
250
180
250
250
175
175
175
250
350
175
250
250
175
325
325
325
325
160

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Block

,)’(/

Payment Amount
On Alc 325
On Alc 325
On Alc 325
On Ale 160
On Alc 160
On A/c 180
On A/c 180
On Alc 180
On Alc 325
On Alc 180
On Afc 325
On Alc 180
On Alc 160
On Alc 180
On Alc 325
On Alc 325
On Alc 325
On Alc 350
On Alc 325
On Alc 325
On Alc 325
On Alc 160
On Alc 180
On Alc 325
On Alc 180
On Alc 175
On A/c 250
On Alc 180
On Alc 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 175
On Alc 175
On Alc 175
On Afc 250
On Alc 350
On A/c 175
On Alc 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 175
Job Work 325
Job Work 325
Job Work 325
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Feb-12  9:01 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:01 5378 Yashodha YV CIv FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:01 5376 Jyothi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:02 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:02 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:02 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:02 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:03 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:03 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:03 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:03 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:04 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:04 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:04 4925 Suba BDV.  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:05 5005 Shadu S.A CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
01-Feb-12  9:05 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:05 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:05 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 I A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:06 5510 Tittamma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:06 5512 K Bharati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:06 5507 Gouri GAN ClV FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:06 5530 K Yakubi GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:07 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:07 5531 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:07 5519 Suddam GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:08 5513 B Devi GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:08 5517 ChennaRao GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:08 5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:08 5514 N Laxmi GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 I A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:09 5508 Ramanamma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:09 5511 AKrishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:09 5506 K Prasad GAN CIv MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:10 2426 Ramji SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:10 3825 DDasamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:10 3826 DBadramma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:10 4231 Hari SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:11 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:11 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:11 3678 BRamu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:11 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 I A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:12 4451 GulkuludMan SNE EWK  FH 170 18:00 I A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:12 3687 B Kali SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170
01-Feb-12  9:12 4577 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 I A Job Work _ll%
01-Feb-12  9:12 2231 Nagama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 i

>
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Date In 11)] Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Feb-12  9:12 4562 JanapadaDevi SNE EWK  FH 170 18:00 I A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:13 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170
01-Feb-12  9:13 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
01-Feb-12  9:13 2420 murali SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:13 2421 neerana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 CA Dept. 190
01-Feb-12  9:14 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 CA Dept. 190
01-Feb-12  9:14 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170
01-Feb-12  9:14 5606 Mansur N'(’@ MAR MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 0
01-Feb-12  9:15 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
01-Feb-12  9:15 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 I A Job Work 450
01-Feb-12  9:15 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
01-Feb-12  9:16 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 I A Job Work 450
01-Feb-12  9:16 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
01-Feb-12  9:16 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1A Job Work 450
01-Feb-12  9:17 5468 Lalu RIK TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
01-Feb-12  9:17 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 I A Job Work 450
01-Feb-12  9:17 5481 RamaKanth RIK TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On A/c 450
01-Feb-12  9:17 5152 lJitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
01-Feb-12  9:18 5466 Esharal RJKK TIL MA 450 18:00 1A On A/c 450
01-Feb-12  9:18 5465 Rajender RIK TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
01-Feb-12  9:18 5464 RajeshKumar RJK  TIL co 350 18:00 I A On A/c 350
01-Feb-12  9:18 5478 Manidar ABV TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
01-Feb-12  9:18 5467 Habib RIK TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
01-Feb-12  9:19 5475 Ch Mahesh ABV  TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
01-Feb-12  9:19 5619 Jawahar ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
01-Feb-12  9:19 5620 Pappu ABV TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
01-Feb-12  9:20 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:20 5586 Saradha YSK  CLT FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By Vv 0
01-Feb-12 920 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:20 5583 Yesu YSK  CLT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 0
01-Feb-12  9:21 5608 Bikhsapathi ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 I B On A/c 325
01-Feb-12  9:21 5609 G.Kumar ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 1 B On A/c 325
01-Feb-12  9:21 5610 Bujamma ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 I B On A/c 160
01-Feb-12  9:21 5612 S.Eswaramma ESW CIV HM 350 18:00 1 B On A/c 350
01-Feb-12  9:22 4961 Khoods KDS PLU (6/0] 350 18:00 I A On Alc 350
01-Feb-12  9:22 5104 MD.Qayuwum KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
0I-Feb-12  9:22 5103 ARaghu KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 175
01-Feb-12  9:22 5180 S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
01-Feb-12  9:22 5176 CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
01-Feb-12  9:23 5419 Ghafar PPN  WEL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
01-Feb-12  9:23 5418 Satish PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
01-Feb-12  9:23 5421 Sohail PPN  WEL MH 175 18:00 1 A

Job Work 175

01-Feb-12  9:23 5417 Munna PPN  WEL HM 350 18:00
01-Feb-12  9:24 5420 Nujahid PPN  WEL MA 300 18:00
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Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Feb-12  9:24 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
01-Feb-12  9:24 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
01-Feb-12  9:24 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
01-Feb-12  9:25 5238 P.Raju BHM  PAl MA 275 18:00 1A On A/c 275
01-Feb-12  9:25 5493 Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:25 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
01-Feb-12  9:25 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
01-Feb-12  9:26 5497 Baurha JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:26 5494 Dilip JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:26 5495 Suki Ram JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:26 5496 Sunithabai JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:27 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:27 5505 Sampurna GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
01-Feb-12  9:27 5529 Arjun GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:27 5537 N Krishna GAN CIV HM 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
01-Feb-12  9:28 5528 Ananda GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:28 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:28 5518 B Sathish GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:29 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:29 5522 B Suresh GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 I A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:29 5532 Ravi GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 I A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:29 5516 Mahesh GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
01-Feb-12  9:30 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:30 4069 prakash SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:30 5394 Malleshwar SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:30 4122 Baggraji SCM CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:31 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
01-Feb-12  9:31 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:31 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:31 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Feb-12  9:32 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR co 350 18:00 1A On Alc 350
01-Feb-12  9:32 5591 BChenmnaRed LVK EWK  MH 190 18:00 1A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:32 5599 SureshKumar LVK EWK  MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:32 5592 MD Pasha LVK EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:32 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
01-Feb-12  9:33 5597 Kusalamma LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:33 5602 Revathi LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:33 5594 Tirumalaiah LVK EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:34 5604 Santhamma LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:34 5603 Balaiah LVK EWK MH 190 18:00 1A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12  9:34 5601 Alvala LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
01-Feb-12  9:34 5596 Galvaiah LVK  EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
01-Feb-12 935 5590 LovaKumar LVK EWK CO 350 18:00 1 A
01-Feb-12  9:35 5598 Padma LVK EWK FH 170 18:00 ke
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Date
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12

In

9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:47

ID
5593
5595
5621
5622
4528
4530
4532
4866
4872
4849
4846
5536
4870
5521
5534
5525
5523
5520
5192
5351
5194
5193
5457
5441
5447
5491
3927
5090
5492
5087
5091
5088
5329
3926
5089
5328
5327
5305
5304
5302
5301
5303
5161
5259

Name Cont

Gusha Begum LVK
Easwaramma LVK

Keshav LVK
Ramulu LVK
Madhu MAD

Balakrishna MAD
Ramakrishna MAD

Viresh KKK
Bolaxmi KKK
Majhi KKK
Krishna KKK
Esuriya GAN
Chittamma KKK
Mini GAN
Santhosh GAN
K Savithri GAN
Krishna GAN
Saraswathi GAN
N.Ramu RMU
Kumar RMU
Yashini RMU
Ramu RMU
Raju BSP

S.Venkatesh ~ BSP
B.Mallesh BSP
S.K.Jameer YAD

Sanjay YAD
V.D Swami YAD
Tufik YAD

D.Yadagiri YAD
K.Venkat YAD

Prasad YAD
Bidasy YO
D Vijay YAD
U.Ravi Kumar YAD
Ajay JYO
Suman YO
Amit JYO
Ashok YO
Ismail YO
Jyothi Babu  JYO
Jasana JYO
Umesh JYO

K.Ramakrishn S.M

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
ELE
ELE
ELE
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
CEN
CEN
CEN
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
WAT
PLU
PLU
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
PAI

Skill
FH
FH
MH
MH
Cco
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
CcOo
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
Co
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
Cco
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
Cco
FH
MH
MA

Wage
170
170
190
190
350
275
275
325
160
325
350
160
160
160
325
160
325
160
350
275
185
275
175
250
250
275
275
175
175
350
275
275
180
275
175
180
325
180
325
325
350
160
180
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

W W W W W W W wWWWwwwWwWwww >R P

Block

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/lc
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On A/¢
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
Nil /By V
On Alc
On Afc
Nil/By V
Nil/ByV
Nil /By V
Nil/By V
Nil/ByV
Nil/By Vv
Nil /By V

i

Amount
170
170
190
190
350
275
275
325
160
325
350
160
160
160
325
160
325
160
350
275
185
275
175
250
250
275
275
175
175
350
275
275
180
275
175
180
325
180
325
325
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Date
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12
01-Feb-12

In
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:49
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02

D
5258
5145
5094
5340
5097
5096
5095
5185
5092
5184
5107
5183
5342
5341
4403
5357
5444
5105
5358
5488
5489
5490

Name
Swamy
Kamaraj
S.Mahesh
Raju
Juber
Jurge
Narsing Rao
N.Sai
Shiva Yadav
K.Mahesh
Sudhir
K.Durga Prasa
Linga Swamy
P.llliah
V Lakshman r
G.Vinod
Ch.Mallesh
A.Mahesh
G.Pramod
kittu
Deoraj
Harish

Cont
SM
JYO
SM
SM
S.M
S.M
SM
SAD
SRI
SAD
S.M
SAD
ILH
ILH
VLR
VLR
BSP
KDS
VLR
SLK
SLK
SLK

Type
PAI
WAT
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAlL
PAI
POL
ELE
POL
PAI
POL
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
CEN
PLU
PAlL
POL
POL
POL

Skill

MA
MA
CcO

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CcO

MA
Cco

CcOo

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH

Wage

275
325
350
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
350
275
350
350
275
250
175
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 18:00
0 18:00
0 18:00

Attn Block

S

EN

SN

AN

7

Payment
Job Work
Nil/By V
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Nil/By V
On Alc
Nil/By V
On Alc
Nil/ByV
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Nil /By V
Nil/ByV
Nil /By V

ar”

Amount

CRRRRRT

\\

AN

AN
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 27/1/12 To Date: 1/2/12

Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type : Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (§ detail rec Sum 14
Contractor Name ABYV Reddy (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum

“Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) V ~Sum - It
Payment Type On A/lc
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 9 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ABV Reddy (Tiles) (18 detail recor Sum ] 20
Contractor Name Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water proofing)
Payment Type - Job Work ' '
Worker Skill FH i
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum

03 Pebruary; 2042
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (15 detail records) Sum 52
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Waterpr ~ Sum .06
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
PaymentType @~ OnAlkc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (10 detail r ~Sym 24
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)
MPaymentmr’rI‘i/pe OonAlc -
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 51
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (19 detail records Sum -1
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)
Payment Type OnAc o
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 116.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 33.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 153
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (13 detai_ Sum R X
Contractor Name Brundavan (Civil)
715é1yment Typ;ew - Job Work o
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) ~ Sum 35
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 9
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 64

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (15 detailrecord ~ Sum 64
Contractor Name D Narender (Centering)
Payment Type ' OnAlc - N
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 91
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Narender (Centering) (18 detail r Sum , 91
Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)
Payment Typéf o On A/c ‘ -
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 47
“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (16 detail re Sum 47
Contractor Name Dhoolichand
Payment Type ~ Nil/ByVendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dhoolichand (6 detailrecords) ~ Sum ) 6
Contractor Name Eshwaramma (Civil Work)
PaymentType =~ OnAtc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Eshwaramma (Civil Work) (14 det ~ Sum 19
Contractor Name G.Srinivas rao (Electrical)
Payment Type ~ OnAc -
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records)
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) (8 detail

Contractor Name K Ganesh (Civil)
“ Prayrﬁ’ent Type - Job Work ' :
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (20 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Ganesh (Civil) (20 detail records

Contractor Name K.Durga Prasad (Polish Work)
P‘aylﬁent' 'Typer o Nit/ éyri/'endo‘r .
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Durga Prasad (Polish Work) (8 d

Contractor Name Kumara Swami (Tiles)

“Payment Type OnAlc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records)

Contractor Name Lava Kumar (Earth Work/)
PaymentType ~ JobWork

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Lava Kumar (Earth Work/) (14 det

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)

Sum
Sum

Sum

© Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

_Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

10
13
13

N

24

28
56
56

Payment Type On A/c




Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (8 detail record

Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (8 detail records)

Contractor Name MD. Nayeem (Civil)
Payment Type ~ JobWork
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Nayeem (Civil) (8 detail recor

Contractor Name MD.Ishaq (Cen)

Payment Type ~ OnAlk ' B
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD.Ishaq (Cen) (24 detail records)

Contractor Name Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detailrecords)

Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

03-February; 2012
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Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

_Sum

13
30
30

oo oo &

55.5

32
103.5
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill ‘ MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber) (2 __ Sum 32
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)
Payment Type OnAlc -
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (1 detail rec Sum 2
Contractor Name N.Krishna (Civil)
‘PaymentType ~ JobWork -
Worker Skill CcoO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (Civil) (11 detail record =~ Sum 13
Contractor Name N.RAMU (Electrician)
Payment Type - JobWork -
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) ) Sum 3
Payment Type On Alc :
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 16
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.RAMU (Electrician) (14 detailr Sum _ o 19
Contractor Name p.llaiah (Electrician)
‘PaymentType ~ OnAl '
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum - 4
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rajesh Kumar (Tiles) (15 detail rec

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = p.Ilaiah (Electrician) (13 detail rec Sum 13

Qqntlfactor Name 7 P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 10

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 20
“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (28 det Sum 30

Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 39

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 45

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (12 detail records) Sum 45

Contractor Name R.Praveen Kumar (Drilling)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Praveen Kumar (Drilling) (1 deta Sum L

Contractor Name Rajesh Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 30

30
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Contractor Name S.Arjun (CIVIL)

Payment Type W Job Work
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detailrecord)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (CIVIL) (18 detail records
Contractor Name S.Lakshmi(Polish)

Payment fype o Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records)
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = S.Lakshmi(Polish) (8 detail records

Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (15 detail recor

Contractor Name Satendra Singh (Marble)
PaymentType ~ Nil/By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Satendra Singh (Marble) (3 detail r

Simha Chalam (Civil)

Contractor Name

i
il
]

i
i
:

kY
R Y S SRS
b

N, s e
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H
(/‘%1
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Sum 1
Sum N
Sum 11
Sum 39
Sum 38
Sum 88
Sum 89
Sum 4
Sum 8
Sum 12
Sum A2
Sum 9
Sum 9
Sum 5
Sum 32
Sum 37
Sum 46
Sum 1
Sum 1
Sum 1
Sum 3
Sum 3
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Payment Type TR

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 25

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (8 detail rec _ Sum 28
Contractor Name Sneha Latha(Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13.5
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) . Sum 325
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 52

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 68
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records): Sum 122
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 44
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sneha Latha(Earth work) (38 detail Sum 198.5
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 10
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (6 detail Sum 10
Contractor Name Yesu Kola (Cladding Tiles)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (9 detail records) ) Sum 17
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Kola (Cladding Tiles) (9 deta Sum I Y

Contractor Name Yesu Vambara Yelli (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 23

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 46

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Vambara Yelli (Civil) (12 det Sum 46
Grand Total 1571.5

Q\

eS| |
T _ .

8
i
5
I
i
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Reglstel ‘Elecmcal Stock Register

Company ‘Gleen Wood Residency

Project: ‘Green Wood Estates

Prepar ed by K.Vasudev

Date: | 102.02.12

SNo | ltem . Balance Value Amount
1 PVC Conducting .

2| Asbestos round cover 3"~ in nos 0 3.0 -

3] Asbestos round cover 6 '~ in nos 275, 5.0 1,375
4 Bends 25mm in nos 119 3.0 357
51 Deep Box - 25mm in nos 19‘ 4.0 76
6 Fan Hooks in nos 65 18.0 1,170
7' Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 8 6.0 | 48

"8, Junction Box - 25mm in nos 178 4.0 '7172
9PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 578, 270 15,606
10;PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 112 34.0 | 3,808
11 AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 0 50.0 -
12iPVC strip connector in nos 3283 10.0 . 32,830

13 |Insulation Tape 36, 10.0 360

. Wires | ‘ -
1 Al Servive wne -3/20 in mts 0 10.0 -
2 Al Servive wire- -7/20 in mts 410, 13.0 5,330
* 3| Cu-Multistand wire-1718 in bundles 23 4920 11,316
4; Cu-Multystf\nd wug: -3/20 1n’bundlcs 38 1,158.0 : 44,004
5. Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 31,7240 5.172
6 ‘Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 0 466.0 - -
7: TV wire-RG-6 in mts | 330¢ 11.0 3,630
8 10sq mm cable in mts ; 0 , 71.0 . -
‘Modular Plates | | ; -
1 Modular platc— 12 way in nos 3 32 94.0 - 3,008
2 Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
3' Modular plate-2 way in nos 110 29.0 3,190
;“'“**""j"tl Modular plate-4way in nos | 56/ 44.0 2,464
5 Modular plate-6way in nos 58 61.0 3,538
6! Modular plate-8way in nos 35 78.0 2,730
:Modulgar Switches, Etc. ‘

1 Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 23 44.0 1,012
2!Modular Swnch blank plates in nos 85 10.0 850
‘3'Modular Socket- 15A in nos 20, 81.0 ) 1,620
4iModular Socket-GA in nos 3 2751 18.0 4,950

5 Modular Step Dimmer- in nos | 54 149.0 8,046
”1&“ N 6 Modular Switch-15A in nos ; 0! 50.0 -
1" 7 Modular Switch-20A in nos | 44 55.0 2,420

~ 8/Modular Telephone jack- in nos 42, 41.0 | 1,722

~ 9Modular TV Socket- in nos 35: 41.0 1,435

- MS Boxes i N ‘: -
1| Metal box-12 way m nos ] ‘ 256 56.0 14,336

~ 2/ Metal box-1way in nos 7 1 0! 13.0 -
3 VMctal box-2way in nos i 73 14.0 1,022

4! Metal box-4way in nos | 82, 21.0 1.722
5. Metal box-6way in nos ! 1331 30.0 3,990

6, Metal box-8way in nos 255. 40.0 10,200
Distr lbutlon Boards ‘ -

1. DB - S Phase- in nos 9 293.0 2,637

2, DB - 3 Phase i in nos ‘ S 868.0 4,340
3| Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos | 0; 120.0 -

;
i

S T R S R LR RS




_ o MeBS f S S
1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos o 81, 880 7128
2, MCB-16 Amps- in nos , 55 88.0 4,840
3/MCB dummy in nos 7 0 3.0, -

4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos | 7 0 88.0 . -

Isolators : S

1| DP-Isolator- innos e 1920, -

2 FP-isolatorinnos R S 4430 6,645

~ 3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos_ 8 680.0 5,440
Tube Lights , o -

_ 1] Tube light-2ft in nos 0 330 -

2, Tube light-4ft in nos . 6 3500 210
3| Tubelight fitting 2 fi-innos 2 366.0 132
4 Tubelight fitting 4 ft- in nos 1 399.0 399

[Total 226,420
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]
Stock Register:

Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register

Company: Green Wood Residency
Project: - Green Wood Estates
Phase: o r
Prepared by K.Vasudev
Date: 02.02.12
S No Item Balance Quantity | Value Amount
__|GI Material -
1 Ball Cork 172" in nos. 28 185.00 5,180
2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 18 387.00 6 966 |
3G.I- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 10 44.00 440
41G.1.- Coupling 1 '1/4"' in nos. 0 33.00
5|G.1.- Coupling 1" in nos. 15, 22.00 330
~ 6|G.1.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 425 10,00 4,250
7|G.1.- Coupling 2" in nos. 1 67.00 737
8:G.1.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 0 16,00 | -
' 9/G.L- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 12 65.00 780
10|G.1- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 0 48.00
111G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. 481  31.00 1,4887‘
12/G.I.- Elbow ]/2" in nos. 689 11.00 7,579
~13.G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. 0 99.00
14 G.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 95| 17.00 | 1 615
15,G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 64,  22.00 1 408
16 G I.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 1016 12000 12, 192
~17.G.L.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 85 1600 . 1,360
18 G.l.- Pipe 1 12" (20 ft length) in nos. 0 978 00 K -
19/G.1.- Pipe | 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 0 766.00 |
20 G.L- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 12 838.00 10, 056
21 G.L- Pipe 172" (20 ft length) in nos. 9 406.00 ¢ 3, 654
' 22 G.L.- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 8 1,404.00 11,232
23/G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos 57 541.00 30, 837
24 GI Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 121 40.00 48(}”
~ 25|G.L- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
26|G.1-Plug 1"innos. 01 19.00 7
27|G.L- Plug 1/2" in nos. 673 6.00 4 038
- 28/G.L- Plug 2" in nos. 160 63.00 1,008
~ 29/G.L- Plug 3/4" in nos. S0 12,00 -
30 G.I- Reducer 1 172" § m nos. 33 46.00 1,7518”
31'G.L- Reducerl 1/4" in nos. 0. 2400 -
32 G.L.- Reducer 1" in nos. 40 74.00 2,960
33/G.1.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
'34G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 0, 70.00 -
" 35 G.I.- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 49 17.00 833
©36/G.L- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 280 87.00 2,436
37 G.l.- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00
38/G.l.- Tee 1" in nos. 53 44,00 2, 332
39 G I.- Tee 1/2" in nos. 282 - 17.00 4, 794
' 4OGI-Tee2”innos 0! 139.00
41|G.1.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 134, 30.00 4, 020
42G.1.- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 14, 128.00 1 792
~ 43/G.IL- Union 1 1/4" in nos. 0. 102.00
~ 44/G.L- Union 1" in nos. 28 70.00 | 1,9g>of
~ 45|G.IL- Union 1/2" i in nos. 31 30.00 | 930
46|G.L- Union 2" in nos. 0 195.00 -
47/G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. 22 46.00 1,012




48| Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 0} 1,540.00 -
49/ Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 0l 1,122.00 | -
50 Gate Valve 1" in nos. 1 81400 814
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 4:  387.00 | 1,548
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 0] 2,257.00
53 |Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 50, 567.00 | 28350
[PVC- SWR Pipes - 1T
~ 1lLubricant in Its 15 102.00 1,530
~ 2/PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 82, 24.00 1,968
~ 3/PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 204 28000 5712
4 PVC3" Bend Wlth door in nos. - 30 40. OOW o 1,200
SEPVC 3"C leaning pipe with Door in nos 14 43.00 7 602
6 PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 260 22.00 5720
7 PVQ 737'7'77!?1709r Trap in nos. 0 5000 '77'”-7 ’
8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. C13] 41,00 533
_ 9 PVC 3" Plpe Doub}c Socket in nos 0 157 OO' o
] 10 PVC 3" Pipe Single Soc,ket in nos, 93 143.00 E 13,299
11 ‘PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 B 500 ] -
12/PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 25 38.00 - 950
13 PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 0 43.00 -
_14\PVC 3" Y (smg e & double) Plain in nos. ‘ 191, 45.00 8,595
15 PVC3"Y (smgle & double) w1th door in nos. | 220 56.00 12,320
) 16 PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 70| 10.00 700
kl7;PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos 20 39.00 819
18i{PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 101 47.00 4, 747
19.PVC 4" Bend w1th door in nos. 7. 64.00 448
20/PVC 4" Clamps in nos. - 82 10.00 | 820
,'21 PVC 4" Cleanmg pipe with Door in nos. 0 75.00 | -
22 PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 116 34.00 3,944
' 23/PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 80 50.00 4,000
~ 24[PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. B 0o 40, -
25 PVC4"Ptrapm nos. ) “ -0 124. 00 | -
~ 26/PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 1 0 306.00 o
~ 27|PVC 4" Pipe Smgle Socket in nos. 62 280.00 17,360
“28/PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 0 7.00 -
2911 PVC 4" S trap in nos. 0. 110.00
~ 30 PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 73 66.00 4, 818
31/PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 115 77.00 8,855
~ 32/PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 227]  84.00 19,068
33/ PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 250, 101.00 25,250
~ 34:Solvent Cement inlts o 23 121.00 2,783
' PVC - ngld pipes - ! o o I
 1/PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 130, 800, 1 040
2 PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng. 6/ 188.00 1128
3 PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 0 670.00 ,
4 PVC- Rigid-Tee- 1 1/2" in nos 433 9.00 3,897
Total 313,035
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] |
;Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register

Stock Register:

‘Company: !Green Wood Residency
Project: |Green Wood Estates
Phase: 1 a
Prepared by K.Vasudey
Date: 12.01.12
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
~|CP TFittings 3 .
1/CP- Bib cock— m nos 10 533.00 5,330.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 12 481.00 15,772.00
~3[CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0: 78.00 ' -
- 4/CP- Jali without hole- in nos 132 78.00 10,296.00
5| CP- Pillar cock- in nos 58 529.00  30,682.00
6 CP- Shower arm- in nos | 40 ) 296 00 11, 840 OO;
~7|CP- Shower head - in nos L 25 415.00 10,375.00
8|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos ? 167 213.00 ©35,571.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos ‘ 23 533.00 12,259.00
- 10|CP- - Tap Short Body- in nos 0 358,00 -
11 CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 41, 55.00 ' 2,255.00
- 12/CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 41) 1,989.00  81,549.00
~ 13| CP- Flange - in nos 23 85.00 1,955.00
~ 14|PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 0] 42,00 -
15|PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos ~ 0 5200 -
16/CP Extension prple in Nos 93 33.00 3,069.00 ]
17|CP Tap two in one in nos 34 6]7 00 :, 20,978. 007
18/CP Waste couping in nos 10 62. 00 ] 620.00
) Samtary i -
1SS Sink with dram board in nos 1§ 1,062.00 1,062.00
2/S S Sink in nos 15)  677.00 10,155.00
3 EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0, 51000 -
4 EWC (S-trap)- in nos 22| 38000  8,360.00
5| PVC Flush tank- in nos 0 408.00 -
6|Ceramic Flrurshrtgpk— in nos 22. 562.00 12,364.00
7|Orissa pan in nos _ 0. 34400, -
8|Pedestal- in nos 13] 50600 |  6,578.00
~ 9|Pedstal wash basm m nos 0 999.00 3 -
~10|Seat Cover- in nos ‘ 16, 600.00 9,600.00
11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair = 0 119.00 -
12 Wash Easin- in nos 17 493.00 , 8,381.00
13/ Loft Tank- in nos 1, 93500 93500
14|Bath Tub in nos 12 760.00 9,120.00
" 15! Anglo Indian WC in nos 0, 1,341.00 -
Total | 299.106.00
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] | \ |
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Green Wood Estates
Project: Greenwood Residency
Phase: i I
Prepared by: K.Vasudev
Date: 02.02.12
S No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 12 45.00 515
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 8 45.00 350
3iSheet metal screws 25 x 6mminnos| 0 0.40 - |for electrical work | Pan head
4iSheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for grill fixing Shaved head
5|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |fer electrical work |Pan head
6/Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
7SS screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {fer tower bolt Pan head
8/SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head
9SS screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |Joor stopper Pan head
10/ Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - ifor window hinges |Shaved hcad
11| Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 19 0.40 < | for door hinges Shaved head
12| Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 24 0.40 .0 for PVC pipes Shaved head
13|Coach Screws --35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - Hor WC {icing -
Hardware , ’
1{Giass for louvers in nos 0 16.00 ‘.
2iHinges 4" in nos 507 11.00 5,577
3 Muin door Mortise lock in nos 39 1147.00 44,733
4SS door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
5|88 door stopper in nos 241 56.00 13,495
6/SS Tower bolt4"innos | 0 60.00 - |windows
7|SS Tower bolt 6" in nos 0 80.00 - |french doors
8!SS tubular lock in nos B 0 330.00 -
9|SS window handles 4" in nos 0 60.00 -
Doors & Wood o
1;Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0] 1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 8 929.33 7,425
~_ 3{Flush Doors 26" widz in nos 1 755.08 5
__4[Flush Doors other sizes in nos 5 929.33 4,6.7
3|Panzl Doors 37" wice ia nos 0 2043.74 -
6/ Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 21 1767.56 3,535
7 Panel Doors 26" wids in nos 9. 1436.14 12,925
8/ Penel Doors other sizes innos 8, 1767.56 14,1-9
9Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 403.28 - N
10|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3" in nos 0 166.88 -
11{Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 -
12|Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333.75 -
13/Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06 -
14| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -
15| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312.50 ..
16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 364.58 .
17| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0]  625.00 - '
18| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0; 1093.75 e
Total i | 108,160




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] ! | ‘Prepared by: Vasudev
Stock Reglster Tlles Sanitary ware & CP Flttmvs Stock Reclster Date: | 07270727 15
Company: , ‘Green Wood Residency ‘ ‘ o J
Project: ~ IGreen Wood Estates e D= -
A B | C_ CA*BA& __E F__ G=EF
3 : & -
: o 5 @ 1) N
, s .z % 3% L
. 8 2 2 = B SR EyES
= S = = 2 8 3 8228wy
z > =z £ 5 £ = £ 2335573
5 g 5 o = B o £ E2F8%F 3
P e ¢ E 3 2 %5 % By 53rsag
2 Z e &8 © | E B £ < £2 25EZE%
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe ‘ N . j e
~ 1{Scalo Blenco Body ‘Asxan L 12 18 812,00 -
~ 21Jiva Grey Listel ~ Border |Asian 18 24 200 600 13.00
3 Borgas Dark Grey Base ‘Asxan 7 2. 1”8 8 12,00 '51.00
4{Satin Bianco ~ Floor  Asian 120 120 12 1200 12.00
5 ‘Motif ‘Asian o - N
athloom Tllqg Optxo'l 2- deluxe i , _; L ; - -
‘xg ‘Vinlo Beigo Body i Asian 1 12 18, 8 12.00 51,00
2, _Border |Asian - 1600
3/Wiato Coffee  Base  Asian | 12 18 8§ 1200 3800, 689 552
" bmm Dxanco - Floor Asian = 12 12 12 1?0017 - | 450 -
5 Motlf Asian 7 B . S - ] 100, -
atl.xoom 7F119§Opt10113 deluxe , S o P
1|Marbello Blue Body  |Asian 12| 18 8 1200  17.00 |
2 Andes Blue Listel Brorderrr Asian o183 200 7. 50 ‘ 15.00 ,
3|Marbello Dark Blue  Base  |Asian | 12| 18, 8 1200  39.00 6.
~ 4/|Satin Bianco Floor Asian ‘% 12 12, 12 12.00 - | 45
sL . Motif  Asian AR T AN B
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe ) - -
~1'Sparta Ivory ) Body Johnson| 8 121 151 10.00  12.00 |
2:BDR V5 Brown Bordel Johnson! 8 3 300 5.00 24.00 . .
3 'Sp’arta Brown ~ iBase ; Johnsoné k 8 - TZT, ' 15' 1(7).00 | - 7 13.08 -
~ 4/Plajn Ivory {Floor Johnson. 120 12 15 1500 36.00
s ' Motif , Johnson§ , 7 - j R 7 '7 ,_7
Bathroom Tlles Optlon 5 -semi deluxe o 7 R e
, 1 Caspam Grey Body Johnson | 8 12 15: 10.00 26.00
~ 2/BDR V5 Grey ‘Border  Johnson' 8 3 30 5.00 - -
3 |Caspian Steel grey _ Base Johnson. 8 12 15 10.00 - 1308 B
_ 4|Plain Grey Floor  ‘Johnson 2 12 15 1500  87.00  3.60 24.17
5 ) Motlf Johnson ' - - | 100 -
Kitchen Tiles - o o : - - 100 -
|[Tinsel Grey ~ Dado  Bell | 8 120 15 1000 1100 250 440
l‘Marvel ~ |Dado Bell 8§ 12 15/ 10.00 398.00 | 5.80 | 68.62
Floor Tiles - Deluxe R o 1 n - - 100 -
1/Royal Cerma ~ Vitrified Asian 24 24 4 1600  13.00 | 70.00  0.19
Hoon Tiles - Seml Deluxe 1 » : L - - 100 -
\Cloudy Sienna Ceramic Bell i 12 | 12/ 15 15.00 518.00 65.00 797
[ oo




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Register: Steel stock reglster
Con1pany ) Green Wood Estates ) -
Project: _ |Greenwood Remdency ' o
Phase: ] |l : o
Prepared by: - | Vasudev ) o
Date: 02.02.12
Balance in :
number of | Weight of |Total weight in
S No Item rods ot 40' | 40'rod in kgs kgs
1!Steel binding wire in kgs 275 - 275
2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs HO: 7:/.5‘0 825
3 Steel Rebax - 12 mm in kgs 120 : 10.67 7 1:,2§§
4 Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs e 360 . 18.96 6,827
SiSteel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs _"‘;7 o 40 2963, 1,185
6:Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 36, 4. 307 - 1,667
7:Steel Rebar - 32 mm in kgs 33 :, 66.67 | 2,200
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs I 050 4.50 | 4,725
Total 18,983.92
“Amount T21388.90
SNo Item of lengts Value Amount
1!MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos B - 320 1 -
2:MSflat 1" x 6 mm - 18 length in nos - 240 | -
3|MS flat 12" x 6 mm - 18 engt}l}inj_os i - 32 -
4/MS flat 3/4" X 6 mm - 18' length in nos 5 180, 900
5:MS pipe mund pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 20 -
6 MS pipe r()und pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' 1ength innos ] - 360 | -
7' MS pipe 10und pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nosr n - 360 -
8 MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20 lengthinnos | 1 64b 640
9IMS round rod 6 mm - 10’ lenth in nos - 80 -
10/MS square pipe | 1/2" x 1. 5 mm - 20' length in nos_ ] - 480 -
11:MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - 360, -
12: MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 20 -
13MS sqﬁare 'pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos o - 640 -
14 MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 200 -
15 MS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos 5 o180, 900
16/ MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - 240 -
“ 17.MS square rod 6 mm- 18' length in nos i - 60 -
18'MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' ength in nos 220 340 74,800

‘Total

S —



General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)]

Stock Register: F ools & General Matellal Stocl\ Reglstex
Company: Green Wood Estates
Pro;ect B Vrir(xlreenwood Residency
Phasel o o
Prepared by ) K Vasudev )
Date: 02:02.12
SNo ltem Balance Quantity ‘Value Amount
1 Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 3. 37.00 111
2 Bombay Broom-innos 246 7.00 1,722
3{Chisel flat- in nos - 4500 ‘
~ 4|Coconut Broom- in nos 4 12 6.00 672
2|Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs 1. 800 8
3|Crobars i in nos ' e 394.00 -
4Fev1col in Kgs 1 11000 110
5|Fruit packing covers in packets 5 60.00 300
3/GJ Bucket- in nos - 3 90.00 270
4Gl Pots— in nos 8 S 73.00 | 584
5/Gova rope- in bund]es - 166.00 -
6|Gumpas - big - in nos i 9 122,00 1,098
4 Gumpas - small - in nos - 77000 -
~ 5|Hammer all types in nos B - 19500 | - |
6 Hold fast for doorsinnos 87 42.00 3 654
7| Kabootar jali in bundles 13 115.00 1,495
5 Labour Helmet female - innos - 55.00
6 Labour Helmet male- in nos 14 59.00 P ] 1826“'
~ 7|Plastic Mug in nos - 10 1000 100
~ 8/Poker bit in nos B - ‘ 128.00 7
6|Recron in packets 666 34, 00 22 644
7 Safety be]t- in nos 1o 280 00 ) 2 800
8 Spade- in nos B 3 84.00 | 252
'91Sponge- in nos 5791 7.00 4,053
7 Staff Helmet- in nos - 12400 ; -
8 Tile grout in kgs o 5 3500, 525
9| White cement in 25 kg m bags 5 380.00 7 1 900
10 Janta Paste in in grams 800 . 010 80
 8lAraltide in gms 1,620 1.00 1,620
Total 44,824
Cement and Building Material ‘ i
SNo | Item Balance Quantity | Value Amount
1:Cement 53 Grade in bags 572 180.00 | 102,960
2|Cement PPC grade in bags 466 | 180.00 ¢ 83,880
5/Corse sand in cft ) - ;7722 00 -
~ 3|Fine sand in cft - 300 24.00 ¢ 7,200
~ 4|Metal 20 mm inoft 22.00 )
6/Robo sand in cft - 100 18.00 "l 800
7 Solid Blocks 4" 300 1400 4,200
8 Solid Blocks 6" B 200 | 20.00 - 4,000
9| Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 2,000 2.00 4,000
Total 3 208,040

Page 1




GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name " Sai Vishal Enterprises

3

Tk N

Material Type Rate

20mm Metal in Cft 22.6/

40mm Metal HC in cft

13.65
Robo Sand (Cft) 525/
Robo Sand Fine }5//
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate

Fine sand BL V1J 798~

Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

Material Type Ra

te
Fine sand BL V1] 834,75

03 February, 2012

Page 1 of | - ,\‘_m.m._w.



GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Glrjaicrlrén(lg()ASV}iétvaiilﬁr‘écvor&s) .
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

2/2/12

S]ﬁ/l{é’rﬂ}}ﬁfiogru‘”éement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 detail rec;);as)
Sum

(=

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Sum -572

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (1835 defgil records)

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bagsﬁ P

Sﬁmmﬁry for ‘Cement Grade' = PPCE@A@Eﬁ 1l records)
Sum -466

Grand Total -1038

03 February, 2012

Page 1 of 1



GWE- Cement Register Report

Cement Reg. No
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03 February, 2012

Date
27-Jan-12
216
27-Jen-12
27-Jgsi=12
27‘-J9:4.-,12
27-Jax-]
28-JM -
28-JK12
28-Jz3-12
28-Jai-12%
28-Jdn-12
29-Jgit-12"
29-Jan-/l’:
SO-M{:Z
30-@%
30-Jat-12

30-J;a-..12

30-JpeC1
30_VZ/
30-Jg-12
30-Jap12

v
30-Jg12

g

01-Feby?
01-Feb-)2
01-F5- %
ox-g%/
G1-Fexl12
01 -Fe‘”{

/
OI-F%_

01-FeyA2
02-Feb /

Time

10:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
11:00
17:00
9:30

9:45

10:00
12:00
15:30
9:40

10:00
9:45

10:00
10:05
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:00
15:15
17:00
9:25

9:30

9:45

10:30
11:00
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:20
12:00
12:30
15:30
16:00
15:45
17:08

From:

27/1/12

Issued For

Columns Work & Wa
Water Profing
Columns Work & Wa
Tiles Work

Brick Work

Tiles Work
Swimming pool work
Columns Work & Wa
Plastering Work
Swimming pool work
Plastering Work

Tiles Work

Columns Work & Wa
Plastering Work

Tiles Work

Tiles Work

Columns Work & Wa
Brick work & plasteri
Tiles Work

Plastering Wark
Columns Work & Wa
Brick work Plastering
Brick work Plastering
Plastering Work
Columns Work & Wa
concreet Work

Tiles Work

Columns Work & Wa
Brick work Plastering
Plastering Work

Tiles Work

Water Profing
Columns Work & Wa
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Received

Received

Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Patch work

Brick work Plastering

g

o5 :
TR P e

v
i

To:
Cement Grade
oPC
OpPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
orC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OpPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
orc
PPC
PPC
PPC
PpC
PPC
opC
oprC
PPC
PPC
OpPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

= mw?g

ST s
RS by

-
=
9]
T,
i,

Bt TR,

cen

b
&9
H

2/2/12

Block No

b A S

CA

Stores

Stores

Quantivy Issued By

;O/S@curity
%curity
30 _~gecurity
5 Security
10~3ecurity
6 Becurity
2-Seaurity
;,Kec,:urity

Seurity

\c\

2 Aecurity

X

\

1,

2 (s

193
w

curity

AN

N

/l/accurity
20/8‘é'£rity

Selurity
,‘/ﬁmty
%}‘v
2’4‘&.’11 y
36(.’1’6'
o

CHATIY

ib/s}fit.v
267 Security

Pl

Security
ﬂS(cur'ty
A:rily

3, 8ecurity

\ _

%

W

40 _Security
5 S&urity
6_Security

/IS/Sccurlly
(A/oﬁrily

2 Socurty
2/@:#

35p-Security
-3}.6(mlrity

347 Security

ra




LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS

‘Company Greenwood Estates - From = 27-01-12

Project Greenwood Re3|dency To 02 02-12

Date 03-02-12 |

i A B ¢ D "E|F = (A+B+C+D+E)
Room No §Name Contractor Rent Tubelight T.V Fan Music Total

| System |

101 _Electrical room - - - - - N
102 Vacant ~ |Vacant - - - - -
103 Eanskana _Snehalatha 60 20 25 - 0
104 M Srinu Snehalatha 60 20 35 25 - 1407
105 Dinesh ABV Reddy 60 20 - - - ) "’5%/
106  Vacant ~ Vacant - - - - -
107 M.Srinu ~ Snehalatha 60 20 - 8o
108 ‘Kurmaiah | ‘Snehalatha 60 20 25 - ) 19_5////
109  Balaraju Snehalatha 60 20 - - 801
110 ‘Dappu!a| Pappulal 60 20 25 - 16}9//
111 Store ~ Bhikshapathi .60 - - - o
112 VivenderGupta |ABVReddy 60 20 - - 55/ ’
113 [Security |Security - - - - - )
114 ‘Sunil |B.Hanumanth 60 20 - - 8]
115 Mukesh ABV Reddy 60 20 - - -
116 Darshan ‘Nahim 60 20 - - - &
117 ‘Dhavan Singh  'ABV Reddy 60 | 20 - - 1%
118 ChMahesh  ABV Reddy 60 20 ; - £l
119, - Vacant \Vacant ‘ - e - - - L
120 Mahesh B.Hanumanth 60 | 20 ; - - 89
121 Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB | 80 20 - - 801
122 Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB | 60 20 - - 18(}{|
123 |Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB 60 - 20 | - - e
124  Vacant Vacant - - - - - :
125 ‘Rajesh Rajesh Kumar 60 20 - - ] 48”9//
126 Vacant _Vacant - - - - -
127 Nahim ~_Nahim 60 20 - - gl
128  TulasiRam  Nahim 60 20 - - 81 -
129 Bala Krnshna :Snehalatha - 60 20 - - 801~
130 [Raju_ Snehalatha 60 20 i B 89
131 Bala Raju anehalatha 60 20 - - 8}1
132 ~ Yadma ‘Snehalatha 60 20 - e 807
133 ‘Vacant ‘Vacant - - - - -
134 Vacant Vacant - - - - R
135 Vacant ~ Vacant - - - - R
136 V\Upender _ |Snehalatha 60 | 20 - - &3/
137 Vacant ~Vacant - ’ - i - - -
138 Vacant Vacant - - -0 - -
139 Store ; B.Yadav - - - - -
140 Jiten B.Yadav 60 20 25 | - 195/:
141 'Phattu B.Yadav 60 20 - -
142 Rajan B.Yadav 60 20 ==
143 Vacant Vacant -0 - . -
t44  Ran  BYaday 0 20 o]
145 ‘Santhosh ‘B.Yadav 60 20 i R A
146 Dinesh B.Yadav 60 - 20 T Rlr
147 ‘KumKaran B.Yadav 1 it 7 ’Z;

i



LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS

148 Nohar __ |B.Yadav 60 200 - | - - %l
149 Vacant Vacant - - - - - < |-
450  MMurthy  |Snehalatha “s0 200 - : - B0 /
151  |Venkataiah  Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 80,
152 |Vacant  |Vacant - - - - - <
153 ~ Satyan ~ |Snehalatha | 60 20 - - -

154 Kurmaiah ~ !Snehalatha 60 20 . - - - gol -
155 Yadamma Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 8/0//
156 Raju ~ |Snehalatha 60 20 - _ - 801
157 Manikonda  Snehalatha 60 20 3B, 25 - 140
201 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -7
202 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
203 |Vacant ~ Vacant - - - - - -
204 Vacant  |Vacant - - - - - -
205  Vacant  |Vacant - - - - - -
206  Vacant ~ Vacant - - - - - - -
207  |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
208 P.Kumar P.Kumar 60 20 -

209 Vacant Vacant - - -

210 Laxminarayana |P. Kumar 60 20 -

211 Nagarju P.Kumar 60 20 -

212 Yadinarayan P.Kumar 60 20 -

213 Jaya ~ |P.Kumar - 60 20 -

214 Prakash P.Kumar 60 20 -

215 Vacant Vacant - -

216 Chaytanya Behera P.Kumar 60 20 -

217 Laxmi narayana |P.Kumar 60 20 -

218 ~iSantosh P Kumar 60 20 -

219 Vacant ~ Vacant - - -

220 Someshwar P.Kumar 60 20 -

221 |Vacant ~|Vacant - - -

222 Baby ~Mallesh 60 20 -

223  |Tirupathi ~  Mallesh 60 20| -

224 Giri Babu Praveen 60 20 -

225 ~Vacant ~Vacant - - -

226 Yadagiri G.Srinivas Rao 60 20 | -

227 |Ramu ~ |Praveen 60 20 -

228  VYakash ~ Mallesh 60, 20 -

229 Mohammed Ishaq 60 20 -

230 Vacant Vacant - - -

231 Vacant  Vacant - - -

232 Vacant ~Vacant - - -

233 Store Mahesh 60 | 20 -

234 Store ~ |Mahesh - 60 20 -

235 |Rajesh ~ S.Arjun 60 | 20 -

236 Vacant ~ |Vacant - - -

237  Suresh  SAfun - 60 20 -

238 |Shyamu S.Arjun 60 20 ¢ -

239  |Jammer Yadagiri ~ 60 20 -

240 Ameer | Yadagiri 60 20 -

241 |Vacant. Vacant - - - B

242 Vacant ~ |Vacant - - -

243 Vacant / Vacant - - -

R R G R A B LYo




LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS

244

Saraiah

_ ISnehalatha

60

|
|

20 |

245  |Ramu ~ Snehalatha 60 20 - - -

246 Badu Snehalatha 60 20 - - - f
247 Vacant = |Vacant S AT - - -

248 Laxmi _ Snehalatha 60, 20 - - - 80|
249 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

250 Vacant i Vacant - - - - - -

261 |vacant Vacant | R - - - - |-
252 Naresh ~ |Snehalatha 60 | 20 - - - 77#3,{/
253 Hari  |Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 8%
254  lLaxmi  Snehalatha 60 20 - 25 30 1354
301 ~ |Security ~ |Security - - - N
302 Security Security - - - - - - |
33 Ly  |kJagamath 60 200 - - - 8o~
304  (Tirupathi ~ |M.D Khudoos 60| 20 | - - - ‘8})/
305 |\Vacant . Vacant - i S I e
306 Das k.Jagarnath - 60 20 - - - 801
307 Vacant ~ |Vacant R - - - - /
308 |BaskarRao  k.Jagamath 60 20 - - "
309 - |Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

310 Vacant ~|Vacant - - - - - - -
T-1_ [Chinnarao  KJagannath | 10 20 - 25 - 56
T2 |Ramanamma K Jagannath 0, 20 @ - 25, - 5
T-3 ‘Yakash ~ |KJagannath 10 20 - 25 - 551
T-4 _iprasad K Jagannath 10 20 - 25 30 851
T-5 Bhodu - K Jagannath 10 20 - - - 3
T-6 Munna Lal 1S Arjun 10 20 . - - 30
T-7 Majhi K Jagannath 10, 20 35| 25 - 907
T-8 Santhulal | S.Arjun 10 20 - - - 30
79  DhaniRam  S.Arun 10 20 - - - 3
T-10  Dinesh  S.Arun 2100 20 - - 30 -
T-11  |Shankar  |SArun 1y 20 3% 25 - o]
T-12  Shyamu  [S.Afun 1) 20 - - -

T-13  |Bhumashwar S.Arjun 10 20 - - - 3
T-14  Gudda |S.Arjun 1w 200 - - - 3]
T-15 ~ |Subhalal S.Arjun 10 20 - - -

T-16 Bhadulal 10 20 - - - 3)3/

S.Arjun

NG SR B R BRI
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